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LUP i siffror 2012

| samband med insamling av statistik for arsberattelsen har vi tittat pa LUP fran lite olika hall och
gjort denna sammanstallning som vi tanker skall bli arligen aterkommande. Att vi inte delat upp de
gemensamma avdelningarna vid LTH/N beror pa att det hade varit for tidskréavande for det har syftet
som &r att ge en bild av som hant i LUP under det forra aret och ocksa gora nagra jamforelser bakat.

LUP och SP totalt 2012

LUP Totalt 2012-12-31 (136 635 poster)

B Forskning: fritt tillgénglig

M Forskning: endast metadata
B LUP SP: fritt tillgangliga

B LUP SP: endast metadata

77% av alla poster i LUP och LUP SP tillsammans ar forskningspublikationer. Det &r stor skillnad
mellan uppsatser och forskningspublikationer vad géller tillganglighet. 10% (10 450) av
forskningspublikationerna ar fritt tillgdngliga medan 69% av uppsatserna (21 697) ar det.

Andelen fritt tillgangliga uppsatser av de som registrerades 2012 var 51%. Att andelen fri fulltext
bland uppsatser ar sa pass lag beror pa att vi under aret importerat nagra aldre lokala databaser som
saknar fulltext. Av uppsatserna med publiceringsar 2012 ar 81% fritt tillgangliga.

Andelen fritt tillgangliga forskningspublikationer var 15%, en marginell 6kning i procent fran 13%
2011. An mérker vi ingen stor effekt av forskningsfinansidrernars krav dven om antalet
parallellpubliceringar i absoluta tal 6kade med 464 jamfort med 2011.

Det 6kade antalet tillgangliga forskningspublikationer kan aven férklaras utifran de punktinsatser av
retroinlaggning som skett pa en del avdelningar pa universitetet.

Totalt registrerades det 4579 poster mera 2012 an under 2011 (19 491 respektive 15280) sa om ni
tycker ni har haft mera jobb med LUP/SP under aret sa kan det stimma. Av tidskriftsartiklarna
importerades 66% (4310) centralt fran PubMed och Web of Science.



Fritt tillgangliga forskningspublikationer i LUP: tillvaxt 2011-12
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Parallellpublicering: hur ligger vi till i jamforelse?

Med SwePub som kélla har vi tittat pa andelen parallellpublicerade tidskriftsartiklar 2007-2012 vid
Lunds, Uppsala, Linképings, Goteborgs och Stockholms Universitet. Forutom Linkoping sa ar det
héar jamforbara larosaten i storlek och eftersom publikationsdatabaserna anvands pa likartade satt
for bibliometriska analyser och viss medelsfordelning sa borde de ligga nagorlunda nara varandra vad



gadller andelen av det totala antalet publikationer som registrerats i publiceringsdatabasen. Att vi valt
tidskriftsartiklar beror pa att det ar vad de flesta forskningsfinansidrer pekar ut som den
publikationstyp som skall goras fritt tillganglig.
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Linkoping ar det universitet som sticker ut med 6ver 25% parallellpublicerade artiklar 2010 och
framat. Ovriga ligger mellan 5 — 10% med Lund lite 6ver 10 och Géteborg lite éver 5.

Linkoping arbetar med ett centraliserat arbetsflode dar en enhet vid biblioteket gor allt fran import
av poster till praktisk parallellpublicering. De 6vriga arbetar ungefar som vi med en blandning dar i de
flesta fall forskaren forvantas ta hand om sin parallellpublicering sjalv.




Publiceringsmonster

LUP-poster: dokumenttyp per fakultet

40000

35000

30000

25000

B Avhandlingar

20000 B Conf. paper

m Bocker/kapitel

15000 m Artiklar
10000 - mSsP
5000 - I
JARB RN NN NS
HT ) LTH EHL Med Nat

Sam Gem Ovriga Konst
N/LTH

Diagrammet ger en vantad bild av skillnaderna i publiceringsmdnster mellan olika dmnesomraden.
Att J, EHL och Sam har en sa stor andel studentuppsatser kan delvis forklaras med att det ar
obligatoriskt att lagga in uppsatserna i LUP SP

Open Access: anvandning

Vi har ocksa tittat pa antalet nedladdningar av fria fulltexter fran LUP. Nedladdningarna har loggats
sedan oktober 2007 nar LUP ersatte LU:research. Att mata antalet nedladdningar, eller ta fram
webb-statistik 6ht dr ingen exakt vetenskap men det ger i alla fall en bild av trender fran ar till ar.
2011-12-31 var antalet nedladdningar lite 6ver 1,7 milj. och 2012-12-31 hade det mer an férdubblats
till 6ver 4,6 milj. nedladdningar. Nedladdningar definierar vi som att ett fulltextdokument har
Oppnats och/eller sparats. Robotbesdk har filtrerats bort sa mycket som det gar med automatiska

Totalt 4798902 33358 144

metoder.

LUP 1539098 11712 131
LUP SP 3259804 21646 151
HT 847888 3442 246
683398 3599 190
688339 4159 166




523818 6400 82

406516 3861 105

93916 1545 61

1218647 7820 156
Gem N/LTH 137161 2003 68
Konstnarliga 77688 326 236

Det ar stora skillnader mellan @mnen inom fakulteterna. T ex. har Socialhégskolans 29 avhandlingar i
fulltext ett snitt pa 1500 nedladdningar. Amne och sprak spelar stor roll men jag tror ocksa att bade
vi och fakulteterna ska bdrja tédnka pa hur informationsspridningen om t. ex. nya avhandlingar kan
forbattras och se till att lankar till fri fulltext finns med i all information som gar ut.



LUP Total

143 nedladdningar/dokument
139 nedladdningar/dokument
144 nedladdningar/dokument

Snitt:

33535
11000
22535

Totalt antal fulltexter

4798902

Total antal nedladdningar

Ej student papers

1539098
3259804

Ej student papers

Student papers:
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De 20 mest nedladdade studentuppsatserna

LUP-id

1329009
1764306
1485594
1331449
1423055
1502503

1327364
2158285

1782444

1366551
1415031
1512582

1324026

1320926
1555616
3053993

1337559

1337115

1321802

1356482

Titel

Ingenjorshandbok

Cloud Computing's Effect on Enterprises
Lo fantastico y lo literario en las Crénicas de Indias

La gestualita forma alternativa di comunicazione.

O Bprivog 6To SNUOTLKO TPpayou st

Le Rouge et le Noir - une comparaison entre le roman de Stendhal et le téléfilm

réalisé par Jean-Daniel Verhaeghe

Specialita del linguaggio giuridico italiano

The Competitive Advantage Analysis of the Telecommunication Corporation
after the Restructuring of China’s Telecommunications Industry in 2008 : Case
study of China Mobile Communication Corporation

Tipos de gerundio y modos de parafrasearlo - Un estudio sobre diferentes usos
del gerundio en dos traducciones de Masterdetektiven Blomkvist de Astrid

Lindgren

Homoerotic Codes in The Picture of Dorian Gray

Unreliable Narration in Vladimir Nabokov's Lolita

Renewable energy development in Jamaica. “One hand can’t clap” A
perspective on partnership for overcoming the barriers to the implementation
of renewable electricity production

Hydraulic Transient in a Pipeline (Using Computer Model to Calculate and

Simulate Transient)

Frank McCourt's Angela's Ashes: A Picture of an Irish Childhood
Transfer of risk in sale of goods on shipment terms

L'image de la femme dans quelques poemes de Charles Baudelaire-Une étude
inspirée par L'Albatros et Correspondances

Arbetsskyldighet, forflyttningar och avstangningar enligt avtalsbilagan

Allménna bestammelser

Saklig grund foér uppsédgning i samband med samarbetssvarigheter

Férfattare

Lindell, Kewin

Saleem, Rehan
Wahlstrém, Viktor
Helld, Sara

Goudas, Panagiota Silvia
Wahlstrém, Viktor

Colonna Dahlman, Roberta

Zhang, Xuan

Beets, Maria

Muriqi, Luljeta
Wasmuth, John

Mason, Marsha

Elbashir, Mosab; Amoah, Samuel

Stopar, Emilia
Alsterberg, Andreas

Stromberg, Pia

Allstrém, Bjorn

Andersson, Ingvar

De la prononciation du Frangais Langue Etrangére par une locutrice suédoise et Sobolewski, Dorota

une locutrice polonaise

Sambandet mellan personlighet och yrkesmassiga intressen: en
begreppsvalidering av ett personlighetstest baserat pa femfaktorteorin

Moberg, Rebecka; Persson, Helena

Institution

Civil Engineering - Architecture (BSc)
Department of Informatics

Spanish Studies

Italian Studies

Greek

French studies

Italian Studies

Centre for East and Southeast Asian Studies,
Lund University

Spanish Studies

English Studies
English Studies

The International Institute for Industrial
Environmental Economics (IlIEE)

Water Resources Engineering

English Studies
Department of Law

French studies

Department of Business Law
Department of Business Law
French studies

Department of Psychology

Nedladdningar
15083

11458

10981

8785

7712

7101

6918
5420

5393

4923
4643
4588

4197

4143
4058
3967

3965
3871
3678

3582
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11.

12.
13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

De 20 mest nedladdade avhandlingarna

LUP-id

1025469
1025835
1389675

25089

1712741

1504320

547798

541578

26928

26841

599066

1259128
1363687

2157989

1021837

599011

1265413

1366751

1566349

1468591

Titel

El personaje femenino de la novela indigenista
Salutogenes, Kasam och socionomer

Metaphors Cicero lived by : The Role of Metaphor and Simile in De senectute

Ledningsfunktion i omvandling - Om forandringar av yrkesrollen for forsta
linjens chefer inom den kommunala aldre- och handikappomsorgen.

Erfarenheter av stigmatisering och diskriminering bland personer med psykisk

sjukdom

Den dubbla vanmaktens logik. En studie om langvarig arbetsléshet och
socialbidragstagande bland unga vuxna.
Aldre personers sista tid i livet. Livskvalitet, vard, omsorg och narstdendes

situation.

Growing up with Dyslexia: Cognitive and Psychosocial Impact, and Salutogenic

Factors

Rattighet och Rattvisa Anvandbarhet av réttighet och rattvisa i sociala projekt
De vdrjde sin ratt : senmedeltida bondemotstand i Skane och Smaland

Mellan klient och rattssystem - Tvangsvard av barn och unga ur
socialsekreterares perspektiv.

Berattelser om adoption

Konsten att lyckas som par: Populdrterapeutiska berattelser, individualisering

och kon

Metaphors and Norms - Understanding Copyright Law in a Digital Society
Differential Protection for Arbitrary Three-Phase Power Transformers
Testing English Collocations: Developing Receptive Tests for Use with
Advanced Swedish Learners

Mycotoxins in indoor environments. Determination using mass spectrometry.

Skalens fangar: Hemloshetsarbetets organisering, kategoriseringar och

forklaringar

Pedagogerna och demokratin. En rattssociologisk studie av pedagogers arbete
med demokratiutveckling
Konsmakt eller haxjakt? : Antagonistiska forestallningar om mans vald mot

kvinnor.

Férfattare
Johansson, Ingela
Gassne, Jan
Sjoblad, Aron

Wolmesjo, Maria

Lundberg, Bertil
Angelin, Anna
Andersson, Magdalena
Ingesson, Gunnel
Panican, Alexandru
Cederholm, Mathias

Ponnert, Lina

Martinell Barfoed, Elizabeth

Eldén, Sara
Larsson, Stefan
Gaji¢, Zoran
Gyllstad, Henrik
Bloom, Erica
Knutagard, Marcus
Persson, Lars

Nilsson, Gabriella

Institution
Spanish Studies
School of Social Work

Latin

School of Social Work

Division of Nursing (Closed 2012)
School of Social Work

Caring Sciences (Closed 2012)
Department of Psychology
School of Social Work
Department of History

School of Social Work

School of Social Work

Division of Sociology

Sociology of Law

Department of Industrial Electrical
Engineering and Automation
English Studies

Division of Medical Microbiology
School of Social Work

Sociology of Law

Division of Ethnology

Nedladdningar
11266

5798

3982

3832

3763
3676
3266
3265
3260
3127
3042

3005
2961

2953
2850
2834
2765
2753
2574

2538
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De 20 mest nedladdade forskningspublikationerna

LUP-id
1025469
541306

935647

1025835
617765
159326

1389675

123806

2062936

25089

1712741

1504320

1473727
1049036

161801
547798

541578

534142

26928

26841

Titel

El personaje femenino de la novela indigenista

Packaging logistics and retailers” profitability: an IKEA case study

Tatskikt i vatrum

Salutogenes, Kasam och socionomer

Sociologi

Shakespeares sonett nr 18 - Jamfdrelser av fem svenska tolkningar
Metaphors Cicero lived by : The Role of Metaphor and Simile in De senectute

Chemotherapy in osteosarcoma: The Scandinavian Sarcoma Group experience

Is orbital angular momentum (OAM) based radio communication an

unexploited area?

Ledningsfunktion i omvandling - Om forandringar av yrkesrollen for forsta
linjens chefer inom den kommunala aldre- och handikappomsorgen.

Erfarenheter av stigmatisering och diskriminering bland personer med psykisk

sjukdom

Den dubbla vanmaktens logik. En studie om langvarig arbetsléshet och

socialbidragstagande bland unga vuxna.

Vaxande avgiftsskillnader i a-kassan - 6kad social polarisering

Bandwidth, Q factor, and resonance models of antennas

Piaget and Vygotsky on the child becoming sign-minded

Aldre personers sista tid i livet. Livskvalitet, vrd, omsorg och nirstdendes

situation.

Growing up with Dyslexia: Cognitive and Psychosocial Impact, and Salutogenic

Factors

Institutional Theory in International Relations
Rattighet och Rattvisa Anvandbarhet av rattighet och rattvisa i sociala projekt

De vdrjde sin ratt : senmedeltida bondemotstand i Skane och Smaland

Férfattare
Johansson, Ingela

Gustafsson, Kerstin; Jonson, Gunilla;
Smith, David; Sparks, Leigh

Arfvidsson, Jesper; Bagge, Hans;

Burke, Stephen et al
Gassne, Jan

Brante, Thomas

Bjerstedt, Sven

Sjoblad, Aron

Smeland, S.; Wiebe, Thomas;
Bohling, T.; Brosjo, O.; Jonsson, Kjell;
Alvegard, Thor

Edfors, Ove; Johansson, Anders)

Wolmesjo, Maria

Lundberg, Bertil
Angelin, Anna

Kjellberg, Anders

Gustafsson, Mats; Nordebo, Sven

Lenninger, Sara

Andersson, Magdalena

Ingesson, Gunnel

Jonsson, Christer; Tallberg, Jonas
Panican, Alexandru

Cederholm, Mathias

Institution
Spanish Studies
Packaging Logistics

Building Physics

School of Social Work
Division of Sociology

Malmo Theatre Academy
Latin

Diagnostic Radiology, (Lund) --- Cancer
Epidemiology --- Paediatrics (Lund)

Electrical and information technology

School of Social Work

Division of Nursing (Closed 2012)
School of Social Work

Division of Sociology

Department of Electroscience

Semiotics
Caring Sciences (Closed 2012)

Department of Psychology
Department of Political Science
School of Social Work

Department of History

Nedladdningar
11266
7359

7330

5798
4848
4391

3982

3950

3929

3832

3763
3676

3591
3545

3459
3266

3265
3262
3260

3127



De tio mest nedladdade forskarna
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Namn

Johansson, Bengt
Kjellberg, Anders
Gustafsson, Mats
Tufvesson, Fredrik
Sjoland, Henrik
Tunestal, Per
Kristensson, Gerhard
Lau, Buon Kiong
Molisch, Andreas
Bjerstedt, Sven
Brante, Thomas
Paradis, Carita
Kihl, Maria
Karlsson, Anders
Persson, Anders
Jonson, Gunilla
Karedal, Johan
Arfvidsson, Jesper
Gustafsson, Kerstin

Burke, Stephen

Avdelning

Antal nedladdningar
19329
17780
15611
14575
13741
12410
11978
11676
11460
11148
10840
10743
10434
9216
8286
8229
8165
8078
8034
7539

Antal fulltexter

10



Samhallsvetenskap

155 nedladdningar/dokument
255 nedladdningar/dokument
139 nedladdningar/dokument

Snitt:

7858
1057

1218647 Totalt antal fulltexter
6801

270047
948600

Total antal nedladdningar

Ej student papers

Ej student papers

Student papers:

Student papers:

Nedladdningar ej student papers
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14.
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De 20 mest nedladdade studentuppsatserna

LUP-id

1356482

1759715

1330963

1411536

1613448

1331215

1323356
1355851

1432308

1763043

1320021

1322122

1332511

1321958

3053058

1330933
1355860

1317497
1326734

1322761

Titel

Sambandet mellan personlighet och yrkesmassiga intressen: en
begreppsvalidering av ett personlighetstest baserat pa femfaktorteorin

Organisationskultur och ledarskap - En kvalitativ studie om IKEA Almhult
Empowerment - Vad inryms i begreppet? : Fran Freire till folkhalsa
Homosexuality in Ethiopia

Inre och yttre motivation i arbetslivet med koppling till organisationsfaktorer
och demografiska variabler

Klass(iska) representationer : Klassmarkta femininiteter i Fanny Ambjornssons
avhandling "I en klass for sig"

Depression bland unga tjejer och killar

Invandrare pa den svenska arbetsmarknaden : en studie av hogutbildade
invandrare som kor taxi
Sa mycket mer an vanligt sex: En studie av meningsskapande kring BDSM

Min identitet i mina och andras 6gon - En kvalitativ studie om tonarstjejers
identitetsskapande

CIVIL SOCIETY & ETHNIC CONFLICT - A Comparative Case Analysis of Civil
Society & Ethnic Conflict in Thailand & Malaysia

Sjalvkansla, stress och psykisk ohélsa bland studenter: En studie ur ett
genusperspektiv

Orsaker till Irakkriget - Interimperialistisk konkurrens eller maktkamp mellan
suverana stater?

Creating Corporate Culture: a study of strategies employed to cultivate High
Performance Mentality within Sony Ericsson

The Swedish anti contraceptive law 1910-1938, showing how the pro
contraceptive discourse advocate change

Bridget Jones's Diary and the subversion of the romance.

Att arbeta inom vard och omsorg : den offentliga sektorns fér- och nackdelar
ur vardpersonalens perspektiv

Regler och normer i fangelser: ur ett utifranperspektiv

Transformativt ledarskap - en forutsattning for produktivt teamklimat och
egeneffektivitet?

Fran ontologi till ideologi: en undersékning av den kritiska realismen som
sociologisk vetenskapsteori

Férfattare

Moberg, Rebecka; Persson, Helena

Petersson, Johan; Svensson, Mathias
Hedegaard, Joel

Balcha, Iddo

Assarson, Charlotte; Godderidge, Fay

Lernesjo, Rebecca

Andersson, Sofie

Becirovic, Hasreta; Ruiz, Sandra
Persson, Rebecka; Denward
Ahnstedt, Christoffer

Nilsson, Josefin; Paulsson, Moa
Nikolov, Pierre; Semcesen, Daniel
Assarsson-Lod, Elin; Siverbo, Karin
Andersson, Paul; Mansson, Henrik
Elin, Frendberg

Andersson, Karin

Hjaltadottir, Hugrun

Agerstrom, Carolina

Nilsson, Pernilla

Ekstrom, Birgitte G.; Hillve, Camilla

Hylmo, Anders

Institution

Department of Psychology

Media and Communication Studies

Education

Master of Science in Global Studies ---

Graduate School
Department of Psychology

Division of Sociology

Division of Sociology

Division of Sociology
Department of Psychology
School of Social Work

Peace and Conflict Studies
Department of Psychology
Department of Political Science
Education

Division of Sociology

Centre for Gender Studies

Division of Sociology

Sociology of Law

Department of Psychology

Division of Sociology

Nedladdningar

3582

2574

2270

2211

2062

2038

1911
1903

1845

1740

1706

1696

1682

1657

1625

1623
1610

1609
1551

1520

12
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13.
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16.

17.

18.

19.
20.

De 20 mest nedladdade avhandlingarna

LUP-id
1025835
25089

1504320

541578

26928

599066

1259128
1363687

2157989

1366751

1566349

25017

21669
1149630
2175324

1038648

1748969

1466042

1219440
26808

Titel

Salutogenes, Kasam och socionomer

Ledningsfunktion i omvandling - Om forandringar av yrkesrollen for forsta
linjens chefer inom den kommunala aldre- och handikappomsorgen.

Den dubbla vanmaktens logik. En studie om langvarig arbetsléshet och
socialbidragstagande bland unga vuxna.
Growing up with Dyslexia: Cognitive and Psychosocial Impact, and Salutogenic

Factors

Rattighet och Réattvisa Anvandbarhet av rattighet och rattvisa i sociala projekt

Mellan klient och rattssystem - Tvangsvard av barn och unga ur

socialsekreterares perspektiv
Berattelser om adoption

Konsten att lyckas som par: Popularterapeutiska berattelser, individualisering

och kon

Metaphors and Norms - Understanding Copyright Law in a Digital Society

Skalens fangar: Hemloshetsarbetets organisering, kategoriseringar och

forklaringar

Pedagogerna och demokratin. En rattssociologisk studie av pedagogers arbete

med demokratiutveckling

| viljan att géra det normala : en kritisk studie av genusperspektivet i

missbrukarvarden
Medier & fetma : en analys av vikt

Sociala normer och regelefterlevnad

Transactional Analysis Psychotherapy - Three Methods Describing a
Transactional Analysis Group Therapy

Hogre utbildning och arbete med personal- och arbetslivsfragor - om
professionalisering och utveckling av anstéllningsbarhet

An employeeship model and its relation to psychological climate: A study of
congruence in the behavior of leaders and followers

MTFC — en intervention for ungdomar med beteendeproblem
Att forverkliga rattigheter genom personlig assistans

Miljomalet i skogsbruket - styrning och frivillighet

Férfattare
Gassne, Jan

Wolmesjo, Maria

Angelin, Anna
Ingesson, Gunnel
Panican, Alexandru
Ponnert, Lina

Martinell Barfoed, Elizabeth

Eldén, Sara
Larsson, Stefan
Knutagard, Marcus
Persson, Lars
Mattsson, Tina

Sandberg, Helena
Svensson, Mans

Johnsson, Roland
Lofgren Martinsson, Maria

Bertlett, Johan

Kyhle Westermark, Pia

Larsson, Monica

Appelstrand, Marie

Institution
School of Social Work
School of Social Work

School of Social Work
Department of Psychology
School of Social Work
School of Social Work

School of Social Work

Division of Sociology
Sociology of Law
School of Social Work
Sociology of Law
School of Social Work

Media and Communication Studies
Sociology of Law

Department of Psychology
Education

Department of Psychology

School of Social Work

School of Social Work

Sociology of Law

Nedladdningar

5798
3832

3676

3265

3260

3042

3005
2961

2953

2753

2574

2528

2489
2301
2254

2252

2057

1843

1838
1796
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10.
11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.
18.
19.
20.

De 20 mest nedladdade forskningspublikationerna

LUP-id
1025835
617765
25089

1504320

1473727
541578

534142

26928

599066

1259128
1363687

2157989

1366751

532099
1566349

25017

21669

1496709
1149630
2175324

Titel

Salutogenes, Kasam och socionomer

Sociologi

Ledningsfunktion i omvandling - Om férandringar av yrkesrollen for forsta
linjens chefer inom den kommunala dldre- och handikappomsorgen.

Den dubbla vanmaktens logik. En studie om langvarig arbetsléshet och
socialbidragstagande bland unga vuxna.
Véaxande avgiftsskillnader i a-kassan - 6kad social polarisering

Growing up with Dyslexia: Cognitive and Psychosocial Impact, and Salutogenic

Factors

Institutional Theory in International Relations
Rattighet och Rattvisa Anvandbarhet av rattighet och rattvisa i sociala projekt
Mellan klient och rattssystem - Tvangsvard av barn och unga ur

socialsekreterares perspektiv (Between the client and the legal system -
Compulsory care of children and young persons from a social worker

perspective)
Berattelser om adoption

Konsten att lyckas som par: Populdrterapeutiska berattelser, individualisering

och kon

Metaphors and Norms - Understanding Copyright Law in a Digital Society

Skalens fangar: Hemldshetsarbetets organisering, kategoriseringar och

forklaringar

Socialt arbete - en bakgrund till ett forskningsamne

Pedagogerna och demokratin. En rattssociologisk studie av pedagogers arbete

med demokratiutveckling

| viljan att géra det normala : en kritisk studie av genusperspektivet i

missbrukarvarden
Medier & fetma : en analys av vikt

Vad ar en profession? Teoretiska ansatser och definitioner

Sociala normer och regelefterlevnad

Transactional Analysis Psychotherapy - Three Methods Describing a
Transactional Analysis Group Therapy

Férfattare
Gassne, Jan
Brante, Thomas

Wolmesjo, Maria

Angelin, Anna

Kjellberg, Anders

Ingesson, Gunnel
Jonsson, Christer; Tallberg, Jonas
Panican, Alexandru

Ponnert, Lina

Martinell Barfoed, Elizabeth

Eldén, Sara
Larsson, Stefan
Knutagard, Marcus

Sunesson, Sune

Persson, Lars
Mattsson, Tina

Sandberg, Helena
Brante, Thomas
Svensson, Mans

Johnsson, Roland

Institution

School of Social Work
Division of Sociology
School of Social Work

School of Social Work

Division of Sociology

Department of Psychology
Department of Political Science
School of Social Work

School of Social Work

School of Social Work

Division of Sociology
Sociology of Law
School of Social Work

School of Social Work

Sociology of Law
School of Social Work

Media and Communication Studies
Division of Sociology
Sociology of Law

Department of Psychology

Nedladdningar

5798
4848
3832

3676

3591
3265

3262

3260

3042

3005
2961

2953

2753

2593
2574

2528

2489
2321
2301
2254
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Common Departments

68 nedladdningar/dokument

2032 Snitt:

Totalt antal fulltexter

137161

Total antal nedladdningar

67 nedladdningar/dokument

Ej student papers 1570
462

109055
28106

Ej student papers

61 nedladdningar/dokument

Student papers:

Student papers:

Nedladdningar ej student papers

~
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Nedladdningar endast student papers:
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10.
11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
18.

19.

20.

De 20 mest nedladdade studentuppsatserna

LUP-id
2856020

1326278
1322219

1328722

2857137
2856008

1326454

2027372

1329486

2862856
1744055

1330459

2300543

1744480

2270300

2302835

1326306
2968017

2259854

2260101

Titel
Credit Valuation Adjustment, Risk Capital Charge under Basel IlI

Testverktyg for ett automatiserat system

Termisk analys av kompakta jordvarmesystem - Sensitivitetsanalys och
korrektions faktorer baserat pa faltmatningar i referensanlaggningar i
Ostergétland

Tillampning av Unified Process och Design Patterns vid integrering av system

Quantum Dots Sensitized ZnO Nanowires Solar Cells

GARCH-Copula Approach to Estimation of Value at Risk for Portfolios
Divide-and-Conquer Sequence Alignment Within a Specified Band
Characterization of doped GalnP nanowires for photovoltaics

Event Notification for Mobile Clients

Synthesis and Characterization of PbS Quantum Dots

Morkfaltsmikroskopi

Replication of Controlled Experiments in Empirical Software Engineering - A
Survey
En jamforelse av gymnasiets nya amnesplan i fysik med kursplan 2000

Ekokardiografi

Synthesis and Structural Characterization of Metal-Doped Titanate Nanotubes
Using TEM, XRD and XAS

Warped Extra Dimensions in the Randall-Sundrum Model and a Simple
Implementation in Pythia 8

Generating Motion Sequences for AIBO ERS-7

A Fully Automated Segmentation of Knee Bones and Cartilage Using Shape
Context and Active Shape Models
Light scattering by individual and groups of spheroidal particles.

Strong Field Approximation for High Order Harmonic Generation with ?/2?
Laser Fields

Férfattare

Silén, Anna; Carlsson, Johanna

Boijertz, Jonas

Lindskog, Samuel

Jonsson, Andreas

Abdelwahab, Abdalla
Li, Yin

Basic, Emir
Barrutia, Laura
Berglin, Orjan; Lagerstedt, Carl-Emil

Mousa, Abdelrazek

Kapetanovic, Mehmed; Kojic, Sasa;
Levin, Carl; Lilja, Patrik

Almaqvist, Johan Per Fredrik

Sjostrand, Johannes; Palm, Martin

Vojskovic, Daniel; Wernbro, David;
Widerstrom, Alice; Wingren, Eric

Yasir, Muhammad
Calvén, Jakob

Kemila, Kim

Pirzamanbein, Behnaz
Alsholm, Peter

Dahlstrém, Marcus

Institution

Mathematical Statistics

Computer Science (Science Faculty)

Mathematical Physics (Faculty of
Technology)

Computer Science (Science Faculty)

Department of Chemistry

Mathematical Statistics

Computer Science (Science Faculty)
Physics, science --- Solid State Physics
Computer Science (Science Faculty)

Department of Chemistry

Atomic physics --- Physics, Faculty of
Technology --- Engineering Physics
Computer Science (Science Faculty)

Department of Physics

Atomic physics --- Physics, Faculty of
Technology --- Engineering Physics

Department of Physics

Department of Physics --- Particle Physics

Computer Science (Science Faculty)

Mathematical Statistics
Atomic physics

Atomic physics

Nedladdningar

1226

1117
939

611

512
509

405

400

383

379
371

355

317

305

298

289

278
265

261

248

16



10.

11.
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

De 20 mest nedladdade avhandlingarna

LUP-id
1775632

1268217

548017

1503880

1687481

1851883

544473

1502384

1031411

942314

541617
1468854

1890827

545867

1393413

546828

1583665

1716586

547985

1833841

Titel

Laccases from New Fungal Sources and Some Promising Applications

Lipase catalysed synthesis of speciality chemicals: technical, economical &
environmental aspects

Proton-Conducting Sulfonated and Phosphonated Polymers and Fuel Cell
Membranes by Chemical Modification of Polysulfones

Production of poly(3-hydroxybutyrate) and ectoines using a halophilic
bacterium

Thylakoid Membranes and Pancreatic Lipase/Colipase

Valorisation of fish waste biomass through recovery of nutritional lipids and
biogas
Bench-Scale Production of Heterologous Proteins from Extremophiles...

The Physicochemical and Sensory Properties of Fruit and Vegetable Fibre
Suspensions...

Mircostructure and rheological properties of concentrated tomato suspensions
during processing

Development of Laser-Spectroscopic Techniques for New Detection Schemes in
Combustion Diagnostics

Spectroelectrochemistry of Redox Enzymes

Heterogeneous electron transfer studies with ligninolytic redox enzymes and
living bacteria...
The Gut Bacterial Flora - Focus on Early Life and Physiological Traits

The Technology and Economy of Farm-Scale, High-Solids Anaerobic Digestion
of Plant Biomass

Strategies for Monitoring of Endocrine Disrupting Chemicals in Aquatic
Environment

Development of a Bioelectronic Tongue -Applications for Wastewater Analysis

Cholesterol-lowering properties of oats: Effects of processing and the role of
oat components

Proton-Conducting Sulfonated Aromatic lonomers and Membranes by
Chemical Modifications and Polycondensations

Evaluation of UHT milk processed by direct steam injection and steam infusion
technology

Probiotics and berry-associated polyphenols: catabolism and antioxidative
effects

Férfattare

Mendoza, Laura
Tufvesson, Par
Lafitte, Benoit

Doan Van, Thuoc
Emek, Sinan Cem
Mbatia, Betty
Ramchuran, Santosh
Bengtsson, Hanna
Bayod, Elena
Zetterberg, Johan

Christenson, Andreas

Coman, Vasile
Karlsson, Caroline
Svensson, Mattias
Hallgren, Par

Dock, Eva
Immerstrand, Tina
Persson Jutemar, Elin
Malmgren, Bozena

Jakesevic, Maja

Institution

Biotechnology (LTH)

Biotechnology (LTH)

Polymer and Materials Chemistry (LTH)

Biotechnology (LTH)

Biochemistry and Structural Biology (S)

Biotechnology (LTH)
Biotechnology (LTH)
Food Technology
Food Technology

Combustion Physics

Analytical Chemistry (S/LTH)
Analytical Chemistry (S/LTH)

Food Technology, Engineering and Nutrition

Biotechnology (LTH)

Analytical Chemistry (S/LTH)
Analytical Chemistry (S/LTH)
Applied Nutrition and Food Chemistry

Polymer and Materials Chemistry (LTH)

Food Technology

Applied Nutrition and Food Chemistry

Nedladdningar

2162

1705

1409

1385

1342

1249

1142

1070

1056

1019

895
884

883

846

809

776

762

760

743

734
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10.

11.
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

De 20 mest nedladdade forskningspublikationerna

LUP-id
1775632

1268217

548017

1503880

1687481

1851883

544473

1502384

1031411

942314

541617
1468854

1890827

545867

2173656

1604050

1393413

546828

1583665

538176

Titel

Laccases from New Fungal Sources and Some Promising Applications

Lipase catalysed synthesis of speciality chemicals: technical, economical &
environmental aspects

Proton-Conducting Sulfonated and Phosphonated Polymers and Fuel Cell
Membranes by Chemical Modification of Polysulfones

Production of poly(3-hydroxybutyrate) and ectoines using a halophilic
bacterium

Thylakoid Membranes and Pancreatic Lipase/Colipase

Valorisation of fish waste biomass through recovery of nutritional lipids and
biogas
Bench-Scale Production of Heterologous Proteins from Extremophiles...

The Physicochemical and Sensory Properties of Fruit and Vegetable Fibre
Suspensions...

Mircostructure and rheological properties of concentrated tomato suspensions
during processing

Development of Laser-Spectroscopic Techniques for New Detection Schemes in
Combustion Diagnostics

Spectroelectrochemistry of Redox Enzymes

Heterogeneous electron transfer studies with ligninolytic redox enzymes and

living bacteria...
The Gut Bacterial Flora - Focus on Early Life and Physiological Traits

The Technology and Economy of Farm-Scale, High-Solids Anaerobic Digestion
of Plant Biomass
A guide to radiocarbon units and calculations

Exploring regression testing and software product line testing - research and
state of practice

Strategies for Monitoring of Endocrine Disrupting Chemicals in Aquatic
Environment

Development of a Bioelectronic Tongue -Applications for Wastewater Analysis

Cholesterol-lowering properties of oats: Effects of processing and the role of
oat components

Combustion Chamber Wall Temperature Measurement and Modeling During
Transient HCCI Operation

Férfattare

Mendoza, Laura
Tufvesson, Par
Lafitte, Benoit

Doan Van, Thuoc
Emek, Sinan Cem
Mbatia, Betty
Ramchuran, Santosh
Bengtsson, Hanna
Bayod, Elena
Zetterberg, Johan

Christenson, Andreas

Coman, Vasile

Karlsson, Caroline

Svensson, Mattias

Stenstréom, Kristina; Skog, Goran; et
al

Engstrom, Emelie

Hallgren, Par

Dock, Eva

Immerstrand, Tina

Wilhelmsson, Carl; Vressner,
Andreas; Tunestal, Per et al

Institution

Biotechnology (LTH)

Biotechnology (LTH)

Polymer and Materials Chemistry (LTH)
Biotechnology (LTH)

Biochemistry and Structural Biology (S)
Biotechnology (LTH)

Biotechnology (LTH)

Food Technology

Food Technology

Combustion Physics

Analytical Chemistry (S/LTH)
Analytical Chemistry (S/LTH)

Applied Nutrition and Food Chemistry
Biotechnology (LTH)

Nuclear Physics (Faculty of Science)
Computer Science, Faculty of Engineering
Analytical Chemistry (S/LTH)

Analytical Chemistry (S/LTH)

Applied Nutrition and Food Chemistry

Combustion Engines --- Combustion Physics

Nedladdningar

2162

1705

1409

1385

1342

1249

1142

1070

1056

1019

895
884

883

846

826

816

809

776

762

762
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LTH

165 nedladdningar/dokument

Totalt antal fulltexter 4176 Snitt:
2619

688339
449109

Total antal nedladdningar

171 nedladdningar/dokument
154 nedladdningar/dokument

Ej student papers

Ej student papers

1557

Student papers:

239230

Student papers:

Nedladdningar ej student papers
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Nedladdningar endast student papers:
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10.
11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
16.

17.
18.

19.

20.

De 20 mest nedladdade studentuppsatserna

LUP-id
1329009
1324026

1327416
2117470

1689121

1473506

1748951

1687194

1317801

1698088
1429536

1549960

1315314

1328814

1979787
1326716

1473348
1543438

1405668

1318640

Titel
Ingenjorshandbok

Hydraulic Transient in a Pipeline (Using Computer Model to Calculate and
Simulate Transient)
Anti-Icing in Gas Turbines

Methods for measurement of solubility and dissolution rate of sparingly
soluble drugs

Ship Collision Risk - An identification and evaluation of important factors in
collisions with offshore installations

Testung von Sehfunktionen bei Vorliegen eines Zentralskotoms und
exzentrischer Fixation

Implementation of Activity Based Costing - a case study at a make-to-order
company

Antdndning av poldra vatskor uppblandade med vatten

Den militara flygplatsraddningstjdnstens taktik - En studie, analys och
rekommendationer
Water wheel CFD simulations

GT-Power Modeling of a 6-Cylinder Natural Gas E>ngine and Investigation of
the Possible Performance Improvements by Studying the Miller Cycle

System med angpannor och mottrycksturbiner for generering av processanga.

Forandringsmojligheter for angcentral pa AAK Karlshamn
A packaging cost model for Ericsson AB

Evaluating Packaging Logistics Development at IKEA for Improvements in
Product and Packaging Development
Forecasting model for dry bulk sea freight

Berakning av byggnaders energiprestanda med anledning av
energideklarationerna.
Rorelsehinder och toalettdesign

Investigating the water footprint of Tetra Pak Carton Economy’s beverage
portfolio

Alternativ utformning av brandskydd vid sarskilt boende fér personer med
vardbehov

Lean Warehousing - Gaining from Lean thinking in Warehousing

Férfattare
Lindell, Kewin

Elbashir, Mosab; Amoah, Samuel

Sammak, Majed

Larsson, Jesper

af Geijerstam, Karin; Svensson,
Hanna

Fetchenheuer, lvonne

Sallbring, Sebastian; Levin, Karl-Emil
Nilsson, Marcus

Arnevall, Peter; Neselius, Gunnar

Al Sam, Ali

Hamarashid, Lehon

Astrém, David

De La Motte, Patrik; Persson, Patrik
Dahlborg, Hakan; Johnsson, Carina

Kaltea, Frans; Odland, Joel

Aronsson, Ulf

Anderberg, Mimmi
Li, Cong; Nwokoli, Stephen

Lindberg, Johan

Tostar, Martin; Karlsson, Per

Institution
Civil Engineering - Architecture (BSc)

Water Resources Engineering

Department of Energy Sciences

Chemical Engineering

Fire Safety Engineering and Systems Safety ---
Risk Management and Safety Engineering

Certec, Rehabilitation Engineering

Packaging Logistics

Fire Safety Engineering and Systems Safety ---

Civil Engineering

Fire Safety Engineering and Systems Safety

Department of Energy Sciences

Department of Energy Sciences

Department of Energy Sciences

Packaging Logistics
Packaging Logistics

Engineering Logistics

Department of Energy Sciences

Certec, Rehabilitation Engineering

Water Resources Engineering

Fire Safety Engineering and Systems Safety

Packaging Logistics

Nedladdningar

15083
4197

3314
2539

2291

1671

1617

1395

1371

1354
1334

1180

1114

1062

1031
1025

1024
1017

1007

991
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

De 20 mest nedladdade avhandlingarna

LUP-id
1021837

544289

1748970

1737382

40705

24357
1730143

1598933
1466064

598853

1278543

609156

598913

1057357

25752

817877

1501869

1391429

1036564

1716827

Titel

Differential Protection for Arbitrary Three-Phase Power Transformers

Closed-Loop Combustion Control of a Multi Cylinder HCCI Engine using
Variable Compression Ratio...

The Pneumatic Hybrid Vehicle - A New Concept for Fuel Consumption
Reduction

Biosensors and Automation for Bioprocess Monitoring and Control

Design of Wireless Communication Systems -- Issues on Synchronization,
Channel Estimation and Multi-Carrier Systems
Modeling and Control of the Paper Machine Drying Section

Thermostable Phytase from a Bacillus sp.: Heterologous Production, Mutation,
Characterization and Assay Development
Well Testing, Methods and Applicability

Vardering av stadsmiljoer

Concentration Difficulties in the School Environment - with focus on children
with ADHD, Autism and Down's syndrome

Measurement-Based Modeling of Wireless Propagation Channels - MIMO and
uwB

Studies on the Load Range of an HCCI Engine using In-Cylinder Pressure, lon
Current and Optical Diagnostics

On Managing Disruption Risks in the Supply Chain - the DRISC model

High-performance and self-compacting concrete in house building. Field tests
and theoretical studies of...

Active Distributed Power Systems Functional Structures for Real-Time
Operation of Sustainable Energy Systems

Den sjalvorganiserade staden: appropriation av offentliga rum i Rinkeby

Solar Colletors Combined with Ground-Source Heat Pumps in Dwellings -
Analyses of System Performance
Model Based Optimization of a Complete Diesel Engine/SCR System

Design of Multi-layer Telecommunication Networks: Fairness, Resilience, and
Load Balancing
Turbocharged HCCI Engine, Improving Efficiency and Operating Range

Férfattare

Gaji¢, Zoran
Haraldsson, Géran
Trajkovic, Sasa
Kumar, M A
Tufvesson, Fredrik

Slatteke, Ola
Thi Thuy, Tran

Rosberg, Jan-Erik

Steffner, Lena
Tufvesson, Catrin
Karedal, Johan
Vressner, Andreas
Paulsson, UIf
Peterson, Markus
Svensson, Jorgen
Olsson, Lina
Kjellsson, Elisabeth
Ericson, Claes
Kubilinskas, Eligijus

Johansson, Thomas

Institution

Department of Industrial Electrical
Engineering and Automation
Combustion Engines

Combustion Engines

Faculty of Engineering, LTH at Lund
University
Department of Electroscience

Department of Automatic Control

Faculty of Engineering, LTH at Lund
University
Engineering Geology

Faculty of Engineering, LTH at Lund
University

Environmental Psychology

Electrical and information technology
Combustion Engines

Engineering Logistics

Building Materials

Department of Industrial Electrical
Engineering and Automation
Department of architecture and built
environment

Building Physics

Combustion Engines

Electrical and information technology

Combustion Engines

Nedladdningar

2850

2417

2277

1937

1851

1766
1504

1466
1443

1413

1358

1315

1304

1192

1174

1006

968

958

945

937
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
16.
17.

18.

19.

20.

De 20 mest nedladdade forskningspublikationerna

LUP-id
541306

935647

2062936

1049036

1021837

536781

1730968

544289

1748970

1480187

605477

1736727

1737382

40705

1273303
24357
633736

144380

1244430

1730143

Titel

Packaging logistics and retailers” profitability: an IKEA case study

Tatskikt i vatrum

Is orbital angular momentum (OAM) based radio communication an

unexploited area?

Bandwidth, Q factor, and resonance models of antennas

Differential Protection for Arbitrary Three-Phase Power Transformers
TrueTime: Real-time Control System Simulation with MATLAB/Simulink
Ventilerad luftspalt i yttervagg : luftomsattningar och konvektiv fukttransport

Closed-Loop Combustion Control of a Multi Cylinder HCCI Engine using

Variable Compression Ratio...

The Pneumatic Hybrid Vehicle - A New Concept for Fuel Consumption

Reduction

Supply chain design and coordination in humanitarian logistics through clusters

Introduktion till riskanalysmetoder

Selecting design fires

Biosensors and Automation for Bioprocess Monitoring and Control

Design of Wireless Communication Systems -- Issues on Synchronization,
Channel Estimation and Multi-Carrier Systems
Leaching of concrete : experiments and modelling

Modeling and Control of the Paper Machine Drying Section

Uttorkning av betong : inverkan av cementtyp, betongkvalitet och omgivande

fuktférhallanden

A handbook formula for the inductance of a single-layer circular coil

A filtering technique to lower LC oscillator phase noise

Férfattare

Gustafsson, Kerstin; Jonson, Gunilla;
Smith, David et al

Arfvidsson, Jesper; Bagge, Hans;
Burke, Stephen et al

Edfors, Ove; Johansson, Anders)
Gustafsson, Mats; Nordebo, Sven
Gaji¢, Zoran

Henriksson, Dan; Cervin, Anton;
Arzén, Karl-Erik

Falk, Jorgen

Haraldsson, Géran

Trajkovic, Sasa

Jahre, Marianne; Jensen, Leif-
Magnus

Nilsson, Jerry

Staffansson, Leif

Kumar, M A

Tufvesson, Fredrik

Ekstrom, Tomas
Slatteke, Ola

Johansson, Niklas
Lundin, Richard

Hegazi, Emad; Sjoland, Henrik; Abidi,
Asad

Thermostable Phytase from a Bacillus sp.: Heterologous Production, Mutation, Thi Thuy, Tran

Characterization and Assay Development

Institution

Packaging Logistics

Building Physics

Electrical and information technology
Department of Electroscience

Department of Industrial Electrical
Engineering and Automation

Department of Automatic Control

Building Materials

Combustion Engines

Combustion Engines

Engineering Logistics

Fire Safety Engineering and Systems Safety
Fire Safety Engineering and Systems Safety
Faculty of Engineering, LTH at Lund
University

Department of Electroscience

Building Materials
Department of Automatic Control

Building Materials
Electromagnetic Theory
Department of Electroscience

Faculty of Engineering, LTH at Lund
University

Nedladdningar

7359

7330

3929

3545

2850

2736

2495

2417

2277

2059

2031

1950

1937

1851

1831
1766
1567

1562

1506

1504
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245 nedladdningar/dokument
201 nedladdningar/dokument

269 nedladdningar/dokument

3461 Snitt:

Totalt antal fulltexter

847888

Total antal nedladdningar

1226
2235

Ej student papers
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Ej student papers

Student papers:

600874

Student papers:
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10.

11.

12.

13.
14.
15.

16.

17.

18.
19.

20.

De 20 mest nedladdade studentuppsatserna

LUP-id

1485594
1331449
1423055
1502503

1327364
1782444

1366551
1415031
1320926
3053993

1321802

1981955

1746686
1331361
2018480

2341608

1315455

1981914
2342351

1716302

Titel Férfattare

Lo fantastico y lo literario en las Crénicas de Indias Wabhlstrom, Viktor

La gestualita forma alternativa di comunicazione. Hell, Sara

O Bprivog 6To SNUOTLKO TPpayou st Goudas, Panagiota Silvia

Le Rouge et le Noir - une comparaison entre le roman de Stendhal et le téléfilm Wahlstrém, Viktor
réalisé par Jean-Daniel Verhaeghe
Specialita del linguaggio giuridico italiano Colonna Dahlman, Roberta
Tipos de gerundio y modos de parafrasearlo - Un estudio sobre diferentes usos Beets, Maria

del gerundio en dos traducciones de Masterdetektiven Blomkvist de Astrid
Lindgren

Homoerotic Codes in The Picture of Dorian Gray Muriqi, Luljeta

Unreliable Narration in Vladimir Nabokov's Lolita Wasmuth, John

Frank McCourt's Angela's Ashes: A Picture of an Irish Childhood Stopar, Emilia
L'image de la femme dans quelques poémes de Charles Baudelaire-Une étude Stromberg, Pia

inspirée par L'Albatros et Correspondances

De la prononciation du Frangais Langue Etrangere par une locutrice suédoise et Sobolewski, Dorota
une locutrice polonaise

Mario Vargas Llosa y sus personajes femeninos. Un estdio de La ciudad y los ~ Sovgren, Pernilla
perros y Travesuras de la nifia mala

Las preposiciones en las canciones infantiles Palm, Belén

En manniskas sprakhistoria : i ljuset av ett vidgat lektbegrepp Alvtorn, Lovisa

Les identités meurtriéres: Une analyse des personnages principaux dans deux Naddi, Nadia
romans d’Amin Maalouf, a partir de son essai, Les identités meurtrieres.

Métodos para ensefiar la gramatica espafiola como una lengua extranjera- un  Gabrielsson, Sandra
analisis cualitativo de los métodos deductivo, inductivo y aprender haciendo

Arbetarlitteratur da och nu ? en jamforelse mellan Kvinnor och dppeltrad, Mig Tonning, Pernilla
dger ingen och Svinaldngorna

Nicanor Parra. Su vida y la antipoesia Kornhill, Nadja

Huasipungo: Un estudio literario desde una perspectiva poscolonialista Landberg, Lina

Las funciones del sufijo, un estudio sobre su uso en Manolito Gafotas Jers, Johanna

Institution
Spanish Studies
Italian Studies
Greek

French studies

Italian Studies

Spanish Studies

English Studies
English Studies
English Studies

French studies

French studies
Spanish Studies

Spanish Studies

Scandinavian Languages

French studies

Spanish Studies

Comparative Literature

Spanish Studies
Spanish Studies

Spanish Studies

Nedladdningar

10981
8785
7712
7101

6918
5393

4923
4643
4143
3967

3678

3556

3480
3387
3344

3331

3093

3062
3024

2557

24



10.
11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.
20.

De 20 mest nedladdade avhandlingarna

LUP-id
1025469
1389675

26841

599011

1468591

1579637

1502748

24866

1389781

1455027
1468185

25523

1472270

25963
1487257

1212470

20829

1232775

938491
1859166

Titel
El personaje femenino de la novela indigenista

Metaphors Cicero lived by : The Role of Metaphor and Simile in De senectute
De vdrjde sin ratt : senmedeltida bondemotstand i Skane och Smaland

Testing English Collocations: Developing Receptive Tests for Use with
Advanced Swedish Learners

Kénsmakt eller hdxjakt? : Antagonistiska férestallningar om mans vald mot
kvinnor.

Rural Women in Bangladesh : The Legal Status of Women and the Relationship

between NGOs and Religious Groups
Mobergland. Personligt och politiskt i Vilhelm Mobergs utvandrarserie.

Randi Fisher - svensk modernist

I’'m a Believer — But I'll Be Damned if I'm Religious : Belief and Religion in the
Greater Copenhagen Area : A Focus Group Study
Hedonism as the Explanation of Value

Tres lecturas de las novelas de Mario Vargas Llosa : interpretacion
psicoanalitica de la produccidn novelesca de un autor

Skol-TV - traditioner, visioner och former : en studie av skol-TV:s
forutsattningar, framvaxt och utveckling under 1960-talet

Fran orsak till verkan : berattarstrategier i Sveriges Televisions inrikespolitiska
nyhetsformedling 1978-2005

(De)coding Modality : The Case of Must, May, Maste and Kan

Developmental Aspects of Text Production in Writing and Speech

Humor i romantisk text : om Jean Pauls estetik i svensk romantik: C.F.
Dahlgrens Mollbergs epistlar (1820), C.J.L. Aimqvists Amorina (1822) och C.
Livijns Spader Dame (1825)

Visans kontinuum - Ord, rost och musik. Studier i Olle Adolphsons musik och
framférandekonst

Psyché : sjdlens antropologi i det antika Grekland

Pictorial Primates: A Search for Iconic Abilities in Great Apes

Fanad i helgade grifter : svensk djurgravpoesi 1670-1760

Férfattare
Johansson, Ingela
Sjoblad, Aron

Cederholm, Mathias
Gyllstad, Henrik
Nilsson, Gabriella
Miaji, Abdel Baten
Liljestrand, Jens
Fagerstrom, Linda
Rosen, Ina

Brax, David

Jonsson, Petter

Borg, Margareta
Krona, Michael

Warnsby, Anna

Johansson, Victoria

Asklund, Jonas

Mossberg, Frans
Toérngren, Anna

Persson, Tomas

Moller, Daniel

Institution
Spanish Studies

Latin

Department of History

English Studies

Division of Ethnology

Centre for Theology and Religious Studies
Centre for Languages and Literature
Division of Art History and Visual Studies
Faculty of Theology

Department of Philosophy

Centre for Languages and Literature

Film Studies
Film Studies

English Studies

Centre for Languages and Literature

Comparative Literature

Division of Musicology
Centre for Theology and Religious Studies

Cognitive Science

Centre for Languages and Literature

Nedladdningar

11266
3982

3127

2834

2538

2506

2312

2255

1926

1689
1671

1643

1573

1569
1485

1423

1373

1362

1352
1209

25



10.

11.

12.

13.
14.

15.
16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

De 20 mest nedladdade forskningspublikationerna

LUP-id
1025469
1389675

161801
26841

599011

1468591

1579637

1502748

24866

1389781

155602

538755

532798
528694

1455027
1468185

25523

538746

1472270

25963

Titel
El personaje femenino de la novela indigenista

Metaphors Cicero lived by : The Role of Metaphor and Simile in De senectute

Piaget and Vygotsky on the child becoming sign-minded

De vdrjde sin ratt : senmedeltida bondemotstand i Skane och Smaland

Testing English Collocations: Developing Receptive Tests for Use with
Advanced Swedish Learners

Kénsmakt eller hdxjakt? : Antagonistiska férestallningar om mans vald mot
kvinnor.

Rural Women in Bangladesh : The Legal Status of Women and the Relationship
between NGOs and Religious Groups

Mobergland. Personligt och politiskt i Vilhelm Mobergs utvandrarserie.

Randi Fisher - svensk modernist

I’'m a Believer — But I'll Be Damned if I'm Religious : Belief and Religion in the
Greater Copenhagen Area : A Focus Group Study
Snabbldsning - nagot for dyslektiker?

Fran Columbus till Che. Latinamerikas idéhistoria

Sheep and goat in Norse Paganism

Code-switching in second language teaching of French

Hedonism as the Explanation of Value

Tres lecturas de las novelas de Mario Vargas Llosa : interpretacion
psicoanalitica de la produccidn novelesca de un autor

Skol-TV - traditioner, visioner och former : en studie av skol-TV:s
forutsattningar, framvaxt och utveckling under 1960-talet

Mystiskt brodraskap — maktigt natverk : studier i det svenska 1700-
talsfrimureriet

Fran orsak till verkan : berattarstrategier i Sveriges Televisions inrikespolitiska
nyhetsformedling 1978-2005
(De)coding Modality : The Case of Must, May, Maste and Kan

Férfattare
Johansson, Ingela
Sjoblad, Aron

Lenninger, Sara

Cederholm, Mathias

Gyllstad, Henrik

Nilsson, Gabriella

Miaji, Abdel Baten

Liljestrand, Jens

Fagerstrom, Linda

Rosen, Ina

Holmqvist, Kenneth; Andersson,
Bodil

Flores, Fernando

Jennbert, Kristina

Flyman Mattsson, Anna; Burenhult,

Niclas
Brax, David

Jonsson, Petter

Borg, Margareta

Onnerfors, Andreas; Bogdan, Henrik;
Simonsen, Anders; Andersson, Jonas

Krona, Michael

Warnsby, Anna

Institution
Spanish Studies

Latin

Semiotics

Department of History

English Studies

Division of Ethnology

Centre for Theology and Religious Studies
Centre for Languages and Literature
Division of Art History and Visual Studies
Faculty of Theology

Cognitive Science

Division of History of Ideas and Sciences

Archaeology

Linguistics and Phonetics

Department of Philosophy

Centre for Languages and Literature

Film Studies

Centre for European Studies --- Division of
History of Ideas and Sciences

Film Studies

English Studies

Nedladdningar

11266
3982

3459
3127

2834

2538

2506

2312

2255

1926

1818

1779

1716
1697

1689
1671

1643

1612

1573

1569
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82 nedladdningar/dokument
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523818
50874

Total antal nedladdningar
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Ej student papers

Ej student papers
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Student papers:
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10.
11.
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.
18.

19.
20.

De 20 mest nedladdade studentuppsatserna

LUP-id
1764306
1337559

1337115

1338302

1336218

1858897
1335312

1623615

1474015

1336982
1612558
2199414

1974709

1338632

1338284

1627957
1336899
1335756

1976689
1614461

Titel
Cloud Computing's Effect on Enterprises

Arbetsskyldighet, forflyttningar och avstangningar enligt avtalsbilagan
Allmanna bestammelser
Saklig grund foér uppsédgning i samband med samarbetssvarigheter

Blodtrycksfall, pulstryck och lindriga kognitiva symptom - En polytom logistisk
regressionsanalys

Allm&nna bestammelser Avtal 90 version 2004; En undersdkning av enskilda
villkor och skapandet av ett tillaggsavtal

Fel pa begagnad kopt bil enligt konsumentkdplagen

Arbetsgivares primara forhandlingsskyldighet enligt 11 §
medbestammandelagen
Melior Journalsystem - ur anvandarnas och forvaltarnas perspektiv

Effects of major exports and imports on the balance of trade in Pakistan

Den svenska férmansbeskattningen
Att hantera samarbetssvarigheter - i teori och praktik

Arbetsgivarens omplaceringsratt - Omfattningen, begransningarna och kravet
pa godtagbara skal
Villkorade aktieagartillskott till bolag med en agare - en kritisk analys

Tva sdkerhetsratter - sakrattsliga brannpunkter i internationell privatratt
Barns inldrning genom larospel - en studie om ett datorspels formaga att lara

User resistance in Post ERP implementation stage
Arbetstidsdirektivet och arbetstidslagen - En utredande studie

Arbetsgivarens fria anstallningsratt - en begransad frihet. Lagstiftningens
paverkan.

Thailand's Competitive Advantage in ASEAN after Asian Crisis

Anti-dumping as protectionism in the EU? — A case study of shoe imports from
China and Vietnam.

Férfattare
Saleem, Rehan

Allstrém, Bjorn
Andersson, Ingvar
Rénn, Jenny

Arvidsson, Maria

Abdulrahman, Mohammed

Johansson, Bettina
Oqvist, Gustaf; Bylander, Nils
Ali, Muhammad Shair

Eriksson, Mats; Servin, Pontus
Ahlenius, Elsa

Baagbe-Larsen Lind, Sandra
Ahlquist, Linnea

Canerholm, Tina

Bolmsjo, Rebecka; Sjolin, Nils

Aslam, Muhammad Zubair
Berg, Fredrik
Molin, Mia

Muengmor, Panpat

Ahrén, Maria

Institution
Department of Informatics

Department of Business Law
Department of Business Law
Department of Statistics

Department of Business Law

Department of Business Law

Department of Business Law
Department of Informatics
Department of Statistics

Department of Business Law
Department of Business Law

Department of Business Law
Department of Business Law
Department of Business Law
Department of Informatics

Department of Informatics
Department of Business Law

Department of Business Law

Department of Economic History

Department of Economics

Nedladdningar

11458
3965

3871

2506

2502

2120
1963

1743

1721

1626
1621
1606

1462

1443

1360

1355
1333
1318

1316
1295
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

De 20 mest nedladdade avhandlingarna

LUP-id
599311
1145559

2204227

1419054

25234

1366334

1274241

1263648

1300780

2372735

598845

1495234

20833

1545962

1747409

545378

1033278

20746

1266679

1680133

Titel
Participating in Synchronous Online Education

Managing Information Systems Integration in Corporate Mergers and
Acquisitions

Ungdomsarbetslosheten - om 6vergangsregimer, institutionell forandring och
socialt kapital

Small science on big machines: Politics and practices of synchrotron radiation
laboratories

Framgang i saljande - om vardeskapande i sdljar- och kdparinteraktionen pa
industriella marknader

Smaldndsk varldsindustri - en studie om entreprendrer och kluster 1950-2002

Socialt entreprendrskap — informations- och kommunikationsteknologi for
lokal handlingsgemenskap

Fran diversity management till mangfaldsplaner? Om mangfaldsidéns spridning
i Sverige och Malmo stad

Entreprendrskapsresan genom beslutsprocesser i team, en elektronisk
dagboksstudie i realtid

Competitive Capabilities of a Technology Born Global

The Mechanism of Market Driving with a Corporate Brand - The Case of a
Global Retailer

The Way Brands Work: Consumers' understanding of the creation and usage of
brands

Consumers and Mixed-Brands: On the Polysemy of Brand Meaning

Retailing Retold: Unfolding the Process of Image Construction in Everyday
Practice

On the Effects of Institutional Arrangements for Innovation in Clusters - A
comparative case study of sugar clusters in Sdo...

External costs of transports imposed on neighbours and fellow road users

Peasants and Policymakers, Agricultural transformation in Java under Suharto

Economic growth, energy consumption and CO2 emissions in Sweden 1800-
2000.

Bondens val: System, samspel och stddjande strukturer under
moderniseringsprocessen i norra Thailand

Immigrant Careers - Why Country of Origin Matters

Férfattare
Hrastinski, Stefan

Henningsson, Stefan
Hakansson, Peter
Hallonsten, Olof
Norén, Catharina
Roubert, Carl Johan
Persson, Claus
RAnnqvist, Sofia
Bergendahl, Jaqueline
Altshuler, Liliya
Tarnovskaya, Veronika
Bertilsson, Jon
Bengtsson, Anders
Cassinger, Cecilia
Sorvik, Jens

Hiselius, Lena
Axelsson, Tobias
Kander, Astrid
Ornberg, Lena

Helgertz, Jonas

Institution
Department of Informatics

Institute of Economic Research ---
Department of Informatics
Department of Economic History
Research Policy Institute (RPI)
Department of Business Administration
Department of Economic History
Department of Informatics
Department of Economic History
Department of Business Administration
Department of Business Administration
Department of Business Administration
Department of Business Administration
Department of Business Administration
Department of Business Administration
Research Policy Institute (RPI)
Department of Economics

Department of Economic History
Department of Economic History
Department of Economic History

Centre for Economic Demography

Nedladdningar

2286
2050

1952

1513

1323

1103

787

725

707

626

611

605

587

525

482

441

422

420

398

257
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De 20 mest nedladdade forskningspublikationerna

LUP-id
599311
1145559
2204227

1419054

528624

25234

984758

1388010

1386769

1366334

1479491

1303996

1578595

1274241

1263648

1300780

2372735

598845

1495234

20833

Titel
Participating in Synchronous Online Education
Managing Information Systems Integration in Corporate...

Ungdomsarbetslosheten - om 6vergangsregimer, institutionell forandring och
socialt kapital

Small science on big machines: Politics and practices of synchrotron radiation
laboratories

Mat, halsa och oregelbundna arbetstider

Framgang i sdljande - om vardeskapande i sdljar- och kdparinteraktionen pa
industriella marknader
Maten marks: forutsattningar for konsumentmakt

Cash-Flow-at-Risk and Debt Capacity

The success and failure of New Product Development — a study with focus on
the early phases
Smaladndsk varldsindustri - en studie om entreprendrer och kluster 1950-2002

Finding ERP requirements that support strategic management in organizations
The Cluster Benchmarking Project

Research proposal: Industry convergence - Driving forces, factors and
consequences

Socialt entreprendrskap — informations- och kommunikationsteknologi for
lokal handlingsgemenskap

Fran diversity management till mangfaldsplaner? Om mangfaldsidéns spridning
i Sverige och Malmo stad

Entreprendrskapsresan genom beslutsprocesser i team, en elektronisk
dagboksstudie i realtid

Competitive Capabilities of a Technology Born Global

The Mechanism of Market Driving with a Corporate Brand - The Case of a
Global Retailer

The Way Brands Work: Consumers' understanding of the creation and usage of
brands

Consumers and Mixed-Brands: On the Polysemy of Brand Meaning

Férfattare
Hrastinski, Stefan
Henningsson, Stefan

Hakansson, Peter

Hallonsten, Olof

Lindén, Anna-Lisa; Lagnevik, Magnus;
Sjoberg, Klas et al

Norén, Catharina

Klintman, Mikael; Bostrém, Magnus;
Ekelund, Lena et al

Jankensgard, Hakan

Bjorklund, Matts; Kalling, Thomas;
Setterberg, Sten

Roubert, Carl Johan

Sudzina, Frantisek; Johansson, Bjorn
Andersen, Torsten; Bjerre, Markus;
Wise, Emily

Weaver, Benjamin

Persson, Claus

Ronnqvist, Sofia

Bergendahl, Jaqueline

Altshuler, Liliya

Tarnovskaya, Veronika

Bertilsson, Jon

Bengtsson, Anders

Institution
Department of Informatics
Institute of Economic Research

Department of Economic History
Research Policy Institute (RPI)
Department of Business Administration ---
Education m.fl.

Department of Business Administration
Research Policy Institute (RPI) --- Division of
Sociology

Department of Business Administration
Department of Business Administration
Department of Economic History
Department of Informatics

Research Policy Institute (RPI)
Department of Business Administration
Department of Informatics

Department of Economic History
Department of Business Administration
Department of Business Administration
Department of Business Administration

Department of Business Administration

Department of Business Administration

Nedladdningar

2286
2050
1952

1513

1411

1323

1305

1297

1240

1103

887

861

789

787

725

707

626

611

605

587
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Snitt:
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Totalt antal fulltexter
Ej student papers
Student papers:
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Student papers:
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10.

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.

17.
18.

19.

20.

De 20 mest nedladdade studentuppsatserna

LUP-id

1555616
1554601
1628119
1557606

1556299
1556357
1562194
1560119

1556366

1560676

1670065
1555708
1561477
1692656

1768559
1557274

1559119
1780443

1559212

1555907

Titel

Transfer of risk in sale of goods on shipment terms

Keck and Mithouard

Avvecklingen av dodsbon - Forvaltningsformer och reformbehov

Aktiedgartillskott - en aktiebolagsrattslig och skatterattslig analys

Skattemassiga konsekvenser vid paketering av fastigheter

Principen om condictio indebiti i svensk ratt

En analys av gavoratten

Bygglovsarenden - tillampning av mindre avvikelse fran detaljplan

Polisens laga befogenhet att anvanda skjutvapen -en laga grund for
vapenanvandning som den enskilde polismannen i praktiken inte vagar

anvdnda sig av

Preliminary rulings and the co-operation between national and European

Courts.

Obeh6rig vinst i svensk ratt
Om utredningsansvar i férvaltningsprocessen
Sjalvforvallat rus och uppsat - ansvar utan skuld?

The Pre-Contractual Duty of Good Faith - A Comparative Analysis of the Duty
of Utmost Good Faith in the Marine Insurance Contract Law with the Duty of
Good Faith in the General Contract Law

Electronic bill of lading

Stallningsfullmakt och I6pande forvaltning - Behorighet och befogenhet for VD
att sluta avtal av storre dignitet
Fastighetsagares ansvar - for sjdlvstdandiga medhjalpare -

Kampen for rattigheterna - Manskliga fri- och rattigheter i svensk rattskultur.
Historik samt den rattsvetenskapliga diskursen 1940-2010

Sakrattsligt skydd vid kop av |6s6re - allmén atergang mot en avtalsprincip?

Det forstarkta laglottsskyddet - Hur verksam ar regeln?

Férfattare
Alsterberg, Andreas
Thorvaldsson, Bjorn
Ferm, Diana

Frick, Anders

Bjorkvald, Margareta
Blomkvist, Christina
Stréomvall, Sara

Matell, Anna

Blomqyvist, Sanna

Norberg, Andreas

Malmberg, Suzanne
Andersson, Ingrid
Rhodin, Martin
Ahmad, Bilal

Svensson, Bjorn

Eriksson Ortengren, Jon

Karlsson, Stephan

Ljungdahl, Maria

Knutsson, Anneli

Arvidsson, Johanna

Institution

Department of Law
Department of Law
Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law
Department of Law
Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law
Department of Law
Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law

Nedladdningar

4058
2863
2502
2393

2388
2254
2231
1929

1819

1810

1783
1554
1515
1507

1501
1485

1404
1352

1342

1302
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De 20 mest nedladdade avhandlingarna
LUP-id Titel

21659 Themis v. Xiezhi: Assessing Judicial Independence in the People's Republic of
China under International Human Rights Law

24964 Svensk domstols behérighet vid gransoverskridande varumarkestvister -
sarskilt om Internetrelaterade intrang

Férfattare

Grimheden, Jonas

Maunsbach, Ulf

Institution

Department of Law

Department of Law

Nedladdningar

183

141

33



10.
11.
12.

13.
14.

15.

16.

17.
18.

19.

20.

De 20 mest nedladdade forskningspublikationerna

LUP-id
1528251

1048879
935211

746238
935150

1227469

3364114

1981046

1528209
929675
789607
1145006

1528243
1963891

1295810

796374

1528220
21659

1612067

1578796

Titel
TRIPS competition flexibilities

Ett tal tva situationer

Res judicata i EG —domstolens rattspraxis: en avvagning mellan rattssakerhet
och lagenlighet

Trafikforsakringsavgift, skélighet och domstolsprévning

Obesvarade fragor rérande patent pa datorrelaterade uppfinningar och
affarsmetoder?

Nar anses en bioteknologisk uppfinning vara komplett och praktiskt
anvandbar?- Del | (When does US patent law regard a biotechnological
invention as complete and useful?)

Vad ar forskarservice?. En litteraturdversikt inom LUB-projektet Forskares
behov av service och stod

Sammanlaggning av flera systematiskt begangna brott till ett grovt brott

Swedish copyright evergreens Mini-Maglite?
Rattens ordning i den tid som aterstar
Fran domarring till transithall - Vem inreder rattens rum?

Es bleibet dabei: Eine schwedische Stellungnahme zur europdischen Debatte
Uber den absoluten Erzeugnisschutz bei der DNA Patentierung

Konkurrensrattsligt skadestand

Likabehandling pa pappret?. En kristisk granskning av litteraturen i
juristprogrammet

“Restoring the balance: The patentability of DNA-related technology in the US
and Europe”

Genom lagen blir vi alla lika/olika

Konkurrensrattsligt intrang i immaterialrattsskyddat omrade

Themis v. Xiezhi: Assessing Judicial Independence in the People's Republic of
China under International Human Rights Law

Aldersdiskriminering och nagra anstaliningsskyddsrelaterade fragor

Open access for humanister och rattsvetare. En kartlaggning av
publiceringspolicy och praxis inom nordisk utgivning. Slutrapport

Férfattare

Lidgard, Hans Henrik; Nguyen, Tu

Arvidsson, Matilda

Groussot, Xavier; Minssen, Timo

Sunngvist, Martin

Minssen, Timo; Gozzo, Giovanni

Minssen, Timo

Wiklund, Gunilla
Sunnqvist, Martin

Lidgard, Hans Henrik
Arvidsson, Matilda
Sunnqvist, Martin

Minssen, Timo

Lidgard, Hans Henrik

Bredberg, Johanna; Carlson, Carin;
Carlsson, Sanne et al
Minssen, Timo

Brannstrom, Leila; Wennerhag,

Magnus
Lidgard, Hans Henrik

Grimheden, Jonas

Numbhauser-Henning, Ann

Lindh, Karolina; Wiklund, Gunilla

Institution

Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law
Department of Law

Department of Law
Department of Law
Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law
Department of Law
Department of Law --- Division of Sociology

Department of Law

Department of Law

Department of Law

Division of ALM and Book History ---
Department of Law

Nedladdningar

853

835
731

617
521

413

351

321

317
301
286
258

252
235

218

212

193
183

178

176

34
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335
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Totalt antal fulltexter
Ej student papers
Student papers:
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24920
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

De 20 mest nedladdade studentuppsatserna

LUP-id

1537818
1315357
2338420

1316498

1329985

1317780

1530017

1329065

1318077
1315414

1316746

1324907

1318983

1315361
1315434

1686749

1315370

1315497

1321996

1463725

Titel

Rostproblem - professionella sangares beréttelse
Malarens musik - Harmoniska metoder fér modal musik

Den hesa rostens uppkomst - Hur man som sangpedagog kan bemota heshet

Rosten och kroppen - En studie av nagra sangpedagogers syn pa anvandande
av kroppen i sdngundervisningen
Andning och inspiration : En undersdkning av andningens funktion i det

sceniska arbetet

The quena and the siku - A comparison between Bolivian and Peruvian playing

techniques

Classical Guitar and Playing-Related Musculoskeletal Problems - A Systematic

Review

Accordeonets och dragspelets standardbas - Kombinerade ackord/grundbasar

Belting - en studie av hur en sangteknik beskrivs och anvands

Rostvard - en del av kérsangen? - Kdrpedagogernas arbete med barn och
ungdomars individuella sangroster i kor
Hur fungerar Monroes idéer pa en svensk skola idag? - En presentation av

"framgangsrika" skolor

Instuderandet av notldsning pa gitarr - en analys av olika gitarrskolor pa
marknaden med kompletterande egna exempel.

Alla pratar om reception men vad menar dom? - Lararutbildares erfarenheter
av arbete med estetisk kommunikation ur...
Belting i undervisning En studie i syn- och arbetssatt

Sprak genom musik - Musikens funktion som motivationsskapare for

sprakinlarning

Att komponera konstmusik - Kompositionsstudenters larande och arbetssatt ur

ett hermeneutiskt perspektiv

Sangrosten - skillnader och likheter mellan manlig och kvinnlig sangrost i ett

pedagogiskt perspektiv

Vad ar det som gor en 1at "bra" och vilken roll spelar budskap och text i musik
for tonaringar idag? En studie kring elevers tankar om musik och text

Hur kan alla lara sig att sjunga? - En studie om metoder for att mota sangsvaga

Men det gar ju i alla fall framat! Eller..? - En jamforande studie av
genuspedagogisk litteraturs utveckling éver tid.

Férfattare
Finnberg, Helén
Heiskanen, Janne
Schotte, Hilde

Carlberg, Mima
Rydén, Anna

de la Calle, Luis
Johnson, David
Nordstrand, Marcus

Karlsson, Rebecka

Erlingson, Johanna
Helgesen, Kristina

Skinner, Adam

Bostrom, Astrid; Bohlin, Ulrika

Kaunitz, Linn

Bertilsson, Magdalena
Hagerman, Frans
Quist, Laine

Bohman, Anna

Ahlin, Kristin

Kring, Maria

Institution
Malmé Academy of Music
Malmo Academy of Music

Malmé Academy of Music
Malmd Academy of Music
Malmo Theatre Academy

Malmd Academy of Music
Malmé Academy of Music
Malmd Academy of Music

Malmé Academy of Music

Malmd Academy of Music
Malmé Academy of Music

Malmd Academy of Music

Malmd Academy of Music

Malmoé Academy of Music

Malmd Academy of Music
Malmé Academy of Music
Malmd Academy of Music

Malmoé Academy of Music

Malmé Academy of Music

Malmd Academy of Music

Nedladdningar

2078
1588
1455

1203

1131

1106

1096

997

933
803

743

724

690

690
649

637

623

577

576

541
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10.

11.

12.

De 20 mest nedladdade avhandlingarna

LUP-id
1593030

1239899

1399258

1662979

20583

25884

2152965

1389451

1895818

1715327

2520477

3158030

Titel

Musik- och kulturskolan i senmoderniteten: reservat eller marknad?

Improvisation, Computers, and Interaction: Rethinking Human-Computer
Interaction Through Music.

Action Reconsidered. Cognitive Aspects of the Relation between Script and
Scenic Action

Musikaliskt larande som social rekonstruktion. Musikens och ursprungets
betydelse for foraldrar med utlandsk bakgrund.

”Jag kan gora hundra latar”. Barns musikskapande med digitala verktyg

Att iscensatta ldrande - larares reflektioner 6ver det pedagogiska arbetet i en
konstnarlig kontext

Remembering and Forgetting in the Archive: Instituting ‘Group Material’
(1979-1996)

Talk on Musical Interpretation — Visual Tools for Perceived Dynamics and
Points of Gravity

Operans dubbla férlopp. Musikdramaturgin i bilradiooperan "Sjadlens rening
genom lek och skoj"

Musiklarares handlingsutrymme - mojligheter och begransningar

Exhibition-Making and Political Imaginaries

Aesthetics of Resistance

Férfattare

Holmberg, Kristina
Frisk, Henrik
Rynell, Erik
Hofvander Trulsson, Ylva
Nilsson, Bo
Tornquist, Els-Mari
Ault, Julie

Fridell, Ingemar
Gefors, Hans
Houmann, Anna
Sheikh, Simon

Jacobi, Frans

Institution

Malmé Academy of Music
Malmd Academy of Music
Malmo Theatre Academy
Malmd Academy of Music
Malmoé Academy of Music
Malmo Academy of Music
Malmo Art Academy
Malmd Academy of Music
Malmé Academy of Music

Malmd Academy of Music

Malmo Faculty of Fine and Performing Arts

Malmo Art Academy

Nedladdningar

1291

1177

878

877

477

438

391

378

343

329

244

101

37



10.

11.

12.
13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

De 20 mest nedladdade forskningspublikationerna

LUP-id
159326

532195
1593030

529870
1239899

1399258

1662979

769983

1396158
532874

538174

710206
20583

765694
1049453

786230

25884

2152965

1370592

1389451

Titel

Shakespeares sonett nr 18 - Jamfdrelser av fem svenska tolkningar

Who was Einar Swan? A Study in Jazz Age Fame and Oblivion

Musik- och kulturskolan i senmoderniteten: reservat eller marknad?

Skadespelares tankar om rost, tal, text och sprak

Improvisation, Computers, and Interaction: Rethinking Human-Computer

Interaction Through Music.

Action Reconsidered. Cognitive Aspects of the Relation between Script and

Scenic Action

Musikaliskt larande som social rekonstruktion. Musikens och ursprungets
betydelse for fordldrar med utlandsk bakgrund.
Discourse Analysis —A Critical or Relativistic Perspective in Music Education?

Johan Oxenstierna - en fotnot i den svenska filosofins historia

En introduktion till Andris Blekte och hans metod for avspdnningsarbete for
skadespelare i form av en lektionsdagbok 7-23 januari 1998 samt

kommentarer av Harald Leander

Var far instrumentalldrarna sina pedagogiska idéer ifran? Om bakgrunden till

didaktiska stallningstaganden

Folkhemmet och den farliga jazzen

"Jag kan gora hundra latar”. Barns musikskapande med digitala verktyg

Axel och Kvinnan [Om forfattaren Axel Wallengren]

CompositiOnline - En natbaserad ljudkompositionsverkstad - Presentation och
beskrivning av internetsidan och vagen fram till en forsta version

Kommersialismeller konst - social positionering och konstruktion av

professionella hip-hop-identiteter

Att iscensatta larande - larares reflektioner 6ver det pedagogiska arbetet i en

konstnarlig kontext

Remembering and Forgetting in the Archive: Instituting ‘Group Material’

(1979-1996)

IMPROVISATORERNA — experimentella ndrmanden till improviserad opera som
konstnarligt uttryck och redskap for pedagogisk utveckling

Talk on Musical Interpretation — Visual Tools for Perceived Dynamics and

Points of Gravity

Férfattare

Bjerstedt, Sven

Bjerstedt, Sven

Holmberg, Kristina

Abu-Asab, Birgitta
Frisk, Henrik

Rynell, Erik
Hofvander Trulsson, Ylva
Holmberg, Kristina

Bjerstedt, Sven

Leander, Harald

Andersson, Ruben

Bjerstedt, Sven

Nilsson, Bo

Bjerstedt, Sven
Hjorth, Daniel

Séderman, Johan
Tornquist, Els-Mari
Ault, Julie

Antonov, Conny; Hakansson, Asa;
Wilen, Sara

Fridell, Ingemar

Institution

Malmo Theatre Academy

Malmo Theatre Academy

Malmé Academy of Music

Malmo Theatre Academy

Malmé Academy of Music
Malmo Theatre Academy
Malmé Academy of Music
Malmd Academy of Music

Malmo Theatre Academy

Malmo Theatre Academy

Malmd Academy of Music

Malmo Theatre Academy

Malmd Academy of Music

Malmo Theatre Academy

Malmd Academy of Music

Malmd Academy of Music
Malmé Academy of Music
Malmo Art Academy

Malmoé Academy of Music

Malmé Academy of Music

Nedladdningar

4391

1751
1291

1230
1177

878

877

736

708
577

478

478
477

473
467

455

438

391

380

378

38
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103 nedladdningar/dokument

Snitt:

3934
3401
533

Totalt antal fulltexter

406516

Total antal nedladdningar

95 nedladdningar/dokument

Ej student papers

324332
82184

Ej student papers

154 nedladdningar/dokument

Student papers:

Student papers:

Nedladdningar ej student papers
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10.

11.

12.
13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

18.

19.

20.

De 20 mest nedladdade studentuppsatserna

LUP-id
1316639

1369713

1599336

1391668

1432462

1422307
1415672

1978443

1323500

1320837

1611712

1410788
1432471

1611638

1971600

1323281
1951783

1971617

2019346

1411057

Titel

Betydelse av kommunikationshjalpmedel for kommunikation och delaktighet
for personer med funktionsnedsattning

Atgirder for att forebygga eller behandla kontrakturer hos patienter med
forvarvad hjarnskada - en litteraturstudie

Rehabiliterande forhallningssatt i vardagen - En studie av hemtjanstpersonal
efter utbildning i ett rehabiliterande...

Arbetsinriktad daglig sysselsattning — motivationens betydelse for daglig
aktivitet och livssituation

Klattring - forekomst av skador samt klattrares upplevelser av vard i samband
med skador.

Upplevelser av aktiviteter i dagliga livet efter hoftfraktur

Ergonomiskt anpassade kontorsmiljoer

Effekter av statisk stretching pa ledrérlighet, fysisk prestationsférmaga,
traningsvark och skadeférebyggande verkan - en litteraturstudie

Spegeltrdning som arbetsterapeutisk intervention efter handskada en
fallstudie

Funktionsbedémningar i arbetslivet Hur rehabiliteringsaktorer definierar
viktiga aspekter i en funktions-bedémning...

Forandring av rorelserddsla och disability for kroniska landryggspatienter efter
multidisciplindr rehabilitering

Pensioneringen — en nyckel till frihet och mojligheter?

Sjukgymnastisk behandling efter operation for cervikal rotkompression - en
enkatstudie av patienters upplevelse...

Tranare och ledares val av metoder vid akut omhandertagande av
fotledsstukning inom idrotterna handboll och fotboll - en enkéatstudie

Facebook som aktivitetsarena - en meningsfull aktivitet eller vagen till ohalsa?

Arbetsterapeuters arbete med personer som har social fobi

Varfor gor vi som vi gor? - En beskrivning av arbetsterapi for personer med
psykiska funktionshinder

Unga personer med reumatism - Deras upplevelser av sin diagnos och dess
konsekvenser i vardagen

Arbetsterapeutens arbete med existentiella fragor i livets slutskede

Svarigheter i dagliga aktiviteter for personer med nydebuterad Reumatoid
artrit

Férfattare

Andersson, Cara; Svensson, Anette
Hirschfeld, Catarina; Runstrom,
Marie

Burle, Johanna; Billstrém, Fredrik
Ahlgvist, Carin

Kraft, Andreas; Runkvist, Marten

Puskina Langholz, Tatjana

Olsson, Andrea; Tholén, Maria
Ossowski, Patrik; Pedersén,
Benjamin

Kristjansdottir, Freyja
Gunnarsson, Johan
Andersson, Linus; Eriksson, Petra

Friis, Anja; Karlsson, Helena

Spasojevic, Nerma; Telg, Ingela

Albin, Lina; Jonsson, Madelene

Lauruschkus, Annica

Andersson, Frida

Ademovska, Leyla; Ahmeti, Hidajete

Almstrom, Erika; Martensson, Elin

Persson, Paula; Grengby, Maria

Institution

Division of Occupational Therapy
Division of Physiotherapy
Division of Occupational Therapy
Division of Occupational Therapy
Division of Physiotherapy
Division of Occupational Therapy
Division of Occupational Therapy
Division of Physiotherapy
Division of Occupational Therapy
Division of Occupational Therapy
Division of Physiotherapy

Division of Occupational Therapy

Division of Physiotherapy

Division of Physiotherapy

Division of Occupational Therapy

Division of Occupational Therapy

Division of Occupational Therapy
Division of Occupational Therapy

Division of Occupational Therapy

Falt Andersson, Inger; Kvist, Rebecka Division of Occupational Therapy

Nedladdningar

2034

1577

1430

1220

1068

1042
997

911

774

765

753

726
710

690

683

652
646

632

627

627
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.
20.

De 20 mest nedladdade avhandlingarna
LUP-id Titel

1712741 Erfarenheter av stigmatisering och diskriminering bland personer med psykisk

sjukdom

547798  Aldre personers sista tid i livet. Livskvalitet, vard, omsorg och narstdendes

situation.

1265413 Mycotoxins in indoor environments. Determination using mass spectrometry.

548030  Familjers och vardpersonals erfareheter av barn och vuxna med autism.

1275293 Rib stress fractures in elite rowers

1259873 Riskbruk och beroende av alkohol, narkotika och tobak hos personer med svar
psykisk sjukdom. Forekomst och...

545995  Verification of Dose Calculation Algorithms in Treatment Planning Systems for
External Radiation Therapy: A Monte...

1594676 Acute pancreatitis - severity classification, complications and outcome

1267114 The Tree Theme Method - An Occupational Therapy Intervention Applied in

Outpatient Psychiatric Care

1370577 Contact Allergy to Textile Dyes - Clinical and Chemical Studies on Disperse

Dyes

545475 Livstillfredsstallelse hos aldre, sarskilt med nedsatt funktionsférmaga samt

informella vardare i relation...

1389603 Adolescents' Experiences of sexual abuse - Prevalence, abuse characteristics,
disclosure, health and ethical aspects
548212  The Free Fatty Acid Receptor GPR40 - expression and role in islet hormone

secretion

1059805 Cervical influence on dizziness and orientation

548187  Genetic Characterisation of Human ABO Blood Group Variants with a Focus on

Subgroups and Hybrid Alleles

1388996 Evaluation of absorbed dose and image quality in mammography

546459  Dizziness and fear of falling: A behavioural and physiological approach to

Phobic Postural Vertigo

1390924 Secundum atrial septal defect in the adult. Clinical, haemodynamic and

electrophysiological aspects.

1585511 Cardiomyocyte Cell Cycle, Renewal and Isolation

Férfattare

Lundberg, Bertil
Andersson, Magdalena
Bloom, Erica

Benderix, Ylva

Vinther, Anders

Cruce, Gunilla
Wieslander, Elinore
Andersson, Bodil
Gunnarsson, Birgitta
Morgardt-Ryberg, Kristina
Borg, Christel

Priebe, Gisela
Flodgren, Erik

Malmstrém, Eva-Maj

Hosseini Maaf, Bahram
Hemdal, Bengt
Holmberg, Johan
Thilén, UIf

Walsh, Stuart

2302242 Safety and efficacy of oral care for intubated neuroscience intensive care unit Prendergast, Virginia

patients.

Institution
Division of Nursing (Closed 2012)

Caring Sciences (Closed 2012)

Division of Medical Microbiology
Division of Nursing (Closed 2012)
Division of Physiotherapy (Closed 2012)
The Vardal Institute --- Psychiatry (Lund)
Radiation Physics, Lund

Surgery (Lund)

Division of Occupational Therapy (Closed
2012)

Occupational and Environmental
Dermatology Unit

Division of Nursing (Closed 2012)
Department of Child and Youth Psychiatry

Medicine (Lund)

Otorhinolaryngology (Lund)

Division of Hematology and Transfusion
Medicine

Medical Radiation Physics, Malmo
Otorhinolaryngology (Lund)

Cardiology

Hematopoietic Stem Cell Laboratory

Department of Health Sciences

Nedladdningar

3763

3266

2765

2416

2235

2095

1904

1588

1536

1427

1414

1395

1384

1354
1269

1238

1202

1187

1158
1146
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

18.

19.

20.

De 20 mest nedladdade forskningspublikationerna

LUP-id
123806

1712741

547798

1265413

120136

548030

1275293

1259873

545995

1594676

1267114

1370577

545475

1389603

548212

1059805
548187

1388996

546459

1390924

Titel

Chemotherapy in osteosarcoma: The Scandinavian Sarcoma Group experience

Erfarenheter av stigmatisering och diskriminering bland personer med psykisk
sjukdom

Aldre personers sista tid i livet. Livskvalitet, vard, omsorg och nirstdendes
situation.

Mycotoxins in indoor environments. Determination using mass spectrometry.

Author's Reply.
Familjers och vardpersonals erfareheter av barn och vuxna med autism.
Rib stress fractures in elite rowers

Riskbruk och beroende av alkohol, narkotika och tobak hos personer med svar
psykisk sjukdom. Forekomst och...

Verification of Dose Calculation Algorithms in Treatment Planning Systems for
External Radiation Therapy: A Monte...

Acute pancreatitis - severity classification, complications and outcome

The Tree Theme Method - An Occupational Therapy Intervention Applied in
Outpatient Psychiatric Care

Contact Allergy to Textile Dyes - Clinical and Chemical Studies on Disperse
Dyes

Livstillfredsstallelse hos aldre, sarskilt med nedsatt funktionsférmaga samt
informella vardare i relation...

Adolescents' Experiences of sexual abuse - Prevalence, abuse characteristics,
disclosure, health and ethical aspects

The Free Fatty Acid Receptor GPR40 - expression and role in islet hormone
secretion

Cervical influence on dizziness and orientation

Genetic Characterisation of Human ABO Blood Group Variants with a Focus on

Subgroups and Hybrid Alleles
Evaluation of absorbed dose and image quality in mammography

Dizziness and fear of falling: A behavioural and physiological approach to
Phobic Postural Vertigo

Secundum atrial septal defect in the adult. Clinical, haemodynamic and
electrophysiological aspects.

Férfattare

Smeland, S.; Wiebe, Thomas;

Bohling, T. et al
Lundberg, Bertil

Andersson, Magdalena

Bloom, Erica

Strevens, Helena; Wide-Swensson,

Dag et al
Benderix, Ylva

Vinther, Anders

Cruce, Gunilla
Wieslander, Elinore
Andersson, Bodil
Gunnarsson, Birgitta
Morgardt-Ryberg, Kristina
Borg, Christel

Priebe, Gisela

Flodgren, Erik

Malmstrém, Eva-Maj

Hosseini Maaf, Bahram
Hemdal, Bengt
Holmberg, Johan

Thilén, UIf

Institution

Diagnostic Radiology, (Lund) --- Cancer
Epidemiology m.fl.

Division of Nursing (Closed 2012)

Caring Sciences (Closed 2012)

Division of Medical Microbiology
Department of Obstetrics and Gynaecology
(Lund) m.fl.

Division of Nursing (Closed 2012)

Division of Physiotherapy (Closed 2012)
The Vardal Institute --- Psychiatry (Lund)
Radiation Physics, Lund

Surgery (Lund)

Division of Occupational Therapy (Closed
2012)

Occupational and Environmental
Dermatology Unit

Division of Nursing (Closed 2012)
Department of Child and Youth Psychiatry

Medicine (Lund)

Otorhinolaryngology (Lund)

Division of Hematology and Transfusion
Medicine

Medical Radiation Physics, Malmo
Otorhinolaryngology (Lund)

Cardiology

Nedladdningar

3950

3763

3266

2765

2631

2416

2235

2095

1904

1588

1536

1427

1414

1395

1384

1354
1269

1238

1202

1187

42



Naturvetenskap

61 nedladdningar/dokument

Snitt:

1549
748
801

93916 Totalt antal fulltexter

50869
43047

Total antal nedladdningar

68 nedladdningar/dokument

Ej student papers

Ej student papers

54 nedladdningar/dokument

Student papers:

Student papers:

Nedladdningar ej student papers
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

De 20 mest nedladdade studentuppsatserna

LUP-id
2157022

2277648

1856828

2157079

2157067

1332975

1331255

1856904

3044209
2365832

2157121

2157100

1856885

2273095

2156983

2273029

2278521

2701726

2343237

2157013

Titel

In vivo X-ray fluorescence (XRF) analysis of lead in finger bone; extended lead

exposure range

A study of susceptibility-weighted MRI including a comparison of two different

implementations

Stigande havsnivaer och dess effekt pa lagléanta lander

Developement and evaluation of methods for comparison of dose distributions

in radiotherapy using calculated, synthetic...

Dose Calculation Accuracy for a Flattening-Filter Free Photon Beam

Implemented into Oncentra MasterPlan

Geografiska informationssystem pa internet : en webbaserad GIS-applikation

for kalknings- och forsurningsinformation i...

Finding potential sites for small-scale hydro power in Uganda : a step to assist

the rural electrification by the use of GIS...

Global effects of albedo change due to urbanization

Arsenik : forekomst, miljo och halsoeffekter

Predicting recycling efficiency - Multiple regression modeling of the recycling

rates of Tetra Pak’s beverage Cartons

Patient-specifc quality assurance for helical tomotherapy An evaluation of two

different detector systems

Monte Carlo Simulations of a Clinical PET system using the GATE Software

Ekologiskt jordbruk : ett satt att minska 6évergddningen och bevara den

biologiska mangfalden?

Cord: Implementing methods for acquisition, processing and evaluation

Evaluation of the Elekta Synergy concept for patient positioning in image

guided radiotherapy

Image-Based Partial-Volume Correction in SPECT: Application to 177Lu

radionuclide therapy

Maturity of kerogen, petroleum generation and the application of fossils and
organic matter for paleotemperature measurements
Fossil pigments and pigment organelles - colouration in deep time

Ljus, tid och rum - Ljuskvalitet, spektralfordelning och ekoeffektivitet for

plasmalampa, i jamforelse...

Férfattare

Olsson, Martin

Eriksson, Stefanie

Cornander, Asa

Bengtsson Scherman, Jonas

af Wetterstedt, Sacha

Hedberg, Maria; Jonsson, Lotten
Bergstrom, David; Malmros,
Christoffer

Spangmyr, Mattias

Timms Eliasson, Isabelle

Person, Caroline
Bladh-Johansson, Carl
Bertilsson, Henrik
Andersson, Towe; Johansson,
Emmelie

Szczepankiewicz, Filip
Renstrém, Johan

Brolin, Gustav

Al-Mashramah, Yaser Abdullah
Abdullah
Martin, Ellinor

Karlsson, Tove

Denoising of Complex MRI Data by Wiener-like Filtering in the Wavelet Domain Bibic, Adnan

- Application to High b-value...

Institution

Medical Physics Programme
Medical Physics Programme

Dept of Physical Geography and Ecosystem
Science
Medical Physics Programme

Medical Physics Programme

Dept of Physical Geography and Ecosystem
Science

Dept of Physical Geography and Ecosystem
Science

Dept of Physical Geography and Ecosystem
Science

Department of Geology

Department of Studies in Environmental
Science

Medical Physics Programme

Medical Physics Programme

Dept of Physical Geography and Ecosystem
Science

Medical Physics Programme

Medical Physics Programme

Medical Physics Programme

Department of Geology
Department of Geology
Department of Studies in Environmental

Science
Medical Physics Programme

Nedladdningar

1591

1021

950

748

633

558

511

472

450
404

358

351

342

336

331

330

311

311

292

283

44



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

De 20 mest nedladdade avhandlingarna

LUP-id
548374

1314851

1220590

1212509

1716280

548329

1288754

1217671
1524657

547265

1222712

2440810

767970

1366800

1670264

1222458

1060194

1471555

1550467

1384228

Titel

Systematics, phylogeography and polyploid evolution in the Dactylorhiza
maculata complex (Orchidaceae)

Structure and function of microbial communities in constructed wetlands -
influence of environmental parameters and...

Prokaryotic Arsenic Resistance - Studies in Bacillus subtilis

Sex and violence in lobsters - a smelly business

Streptomyces sporulation - Genes and regulators involved in bacterial cell
differentiation

Transcriptome Analyses of the Nematode-trapping Fungus Monacrosporium
haptotylum

Changing Lowland Permafrost in Northern Sweden: Multiple Drivers of Past
and Future Trends

Dynamics of omnivorous crayfish in freshwater ecosystems

Always on the wing - Fluid dynamics, flight performance and flight behavior of
common swifts

The lower and middle Cambrian of Sweden: trilobites, biostratigraphy and
intercontinental correlation

Fluvial transport and risk of mercury in a gold mining area

Methods to Improve and Evaluate Spatial Data Infrastructures

The role of regeneration in plant niche differentiation and habitat
specialization
Biodiversity and ecosystem functioning in created agricultural wetlands

Systematics, phylogeography and multiple origins of morphs in two species
complexes belonging to Cistaceae, Helianthemum...

Hierarchical responses to organic contaminants in aquatic ecotoxicological
bioassays: from microcystins to biodegradation

The Molecular Evolution of Snakes as revealed by Mitogenomic Data

Quantitative genetic variation in declining plant populations

From data to decision - learning by probabilistic risk analysis of biological
invasions

Catching the invisible - aerodynamic tracks and kinematics of bat and bird
flight

Férfattare
Stahlberg, David

Milenkovski, Susann
Aaltonen, Emil

Skog, Malin

Larsson, Jessica
Tholander, Margareta
Johansson, Margareta

Olsson, Karin

Henningsson, Per
Axheimer, Niklas
Picado, Francisco
Toomanian, Ara
ten Brink, Dirk-Jan
Thiere, Geraldine
Soubani, Eman
Montenegro, Katia
Douglas, Desiree
Ellmer, Maarten
Sahlin, Ullrika

Wolf, Marta

Institution

Plant Ecology and Systematics (Closed 2011)

Chemical Ecology/Ecotoxicology (Closed
2011)

Department of Cell and Organism Biology
(Closed 2011.)

Department of Cell and Organism Biology
(Closed 2011.)

Department of Cell and Organism Biology
(Closed 2011.)

Microbial Ecology (Closed 2011)

Dept of Physical Geography and Ecosystem
Science
Limnology (Closed 2011)

Theoretical ecology (Closed 2011)
Lithosphere and Biosphere Science

Chemical Ecology/Ecotoxicology (Closed
2011)

Dept of Physical Geography and Ecosystem
Sciencem.fl.

Plant Ecology and Systematics (Closed 2011)

Aquatic Ecology
Plant Ecology and Systematics (Closed 2011)

Chemical Ecology/Ecotoxicology (Closed
2011)

Department of Cell and Organism Biology
(Closed 2011.)

Plant Ecology and Systematics (Closed 2011)

Chemical Ecology/Ecotoxicology (Closed
2011)
Theoretical ecology (Closed 2011)

Nedladdningar

1213

1069

784

762

709

673

661

635
500

463

457

434

414

384

355

321

317

285

283

283
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10.

11.

12.

13.
14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.
20.

De 20 mest nedladdade forskningspublikationerna

LUP-id
1287914

548374

526706

1314851

149357

1220590

623488

1212509

644802

1716280

548329

1288754

1217671
644844

1890839

133512

1524657

547265

1222712
528398

Titel

Fotosyntesprocessens evolution

Systematics, phylogeography and polyploid evolution in the Dactylorhiza

maculata complex (Orchidaceae)

Blue native polyacrylamide gel electrophoresis - a functional approach to plant

plasma membrane proteome studies

Structure and function of microbial communities in constructed wetlands -
influence of environmental parameters...
Occurrence of the hermit beetle (Osmoderma eremita), in Sweden.

Prokaryotic Arsenic Resistance - Studies in Bacillus subtilis

Desertification and Theories of Desertification Control: A discussion of Chinese

and European concepts

Sex and violence in lobsters - a smelly business

High species richness of bees (Hymenoptera: Apoidea) at a farm in
Stenbrohult, the birth place of Linnaeus
Streptomyces sporulation - Genes and regulators involved in bacterial cell

differentiation

Transcriptome Analyses of the Nematode-trapping Fungus Monacrosporium

haptotylum

Changing Lowland Permafrost in Northern Sweden: Multiple Drivers of Past

and Future Trends

Dynamics of omnivorous crayfish in freshwater ecosystems

The hoverflies (Diptera, Syrphidae) on a small farm at Linnaeus” birthplace in

the parish of Stenbrohult, Sweden

Effects on weight gain and gut microbiota in rats given bacterial supplements
and a high-energy-dense diet from fetal life through to 6 months of age

Provitamins and vitamins D2 and D3 in Cladina spp. over a latitudinal gradient:

possible correlation with UV levels

Always on the wing - Fluid dynamics, flight performance and flight behavior of

common swifts

The lower and middle Cambrian of Sweden: trilobites, biostratigraphy and

intercontinental correlation

Fluvial transport and risk of mercury in a gold mining area

Vaxterna bygger livets rum

Férfattare

Bjorn, Lars Olof; Bergstrom, Jan
Stahlberg, David

Kjell, Jonas

Milenkovski, Susann
Antonsson, Kjell; Hedin, Jonas;
Jansson, Niklas et al

Aaltonen, Emil

Helldén, UIf

Skog, Malin

Nilsson, Sven; Franzén, Markus;
Norén, Lars

Larsson, Jessica

Tholander, Margareta

Johansson, Margareta

Olsson, Karin

Nilsson, Sven; Bygebjerg, Rune;
Franzén, Markus

Karlsson, Caroline; Molin, Goran;
Fak, Frida et al

Bengtsson, Goran; Karnefelt, Ingvar;
Bjorn, Lars Olof et al
Henningsson, Per

Axheimer, Niklas

Picado, Francisco

Bjorn, Lars Olof

Institution

Molecular Cell Biology

Nedladdningar

2226

Plant Ecology and Systematics (Closed 2011) 1213

Department of Cell and Organism Biology
(Closed 2011.)

Chemical Ecology/Ecotoxicology (Closed
2011)

Biodiversity

Department of Cell and Organism Biology
(Closed 2011.)

Dept of Physical Geography and Ecosystem
Science

Department of Cell and Organism Biology
(Closed 2011.)

Biodiversity

Department of Cell and Organism Biology
(Closed 2011.)
Microbial Ecology (Closed 2011)

Dept of Physical Geography and Ecosystem
Science
Limnology (Closed 2011)

Biodiversity

1161

1069

817

784

777

762

717

709

673

661

635
557

Surgery Research Unit --- Functional Zoology - 547

-- Applied Nutrition and Food Chemistry
Molecular Cell Biology --- Biodiversity m.fl.
Theoretical ecology (Closed 2011)
Lithosphere and Biosphere Science

Chemical Ecology/Ecotoxicology

Molecular Cell Biology

531

500

463

457
444

46



Sarskilda verksamheter

219 nedladdningar/dokument
152 nedladdningar/dokument
257 nedladdningar/dokument

Snitt:

760
277
483

Totalt antal fulltexter

166466
42218

Total antal nedladdningar

Ej student papers

Ej student papers

Student papers:

124248

Student papers:

Nedladdningar ej student papers
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10.

11.

12.
13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

De 20 mest nedladdade studentuppsatserna
LUP-id Titel

Férfattare

Basar, Muhammad Asiful

Van Der Zanden, Gerardus

Lumbang, Elinor Boayes

Andrade Salazar, Mdnica M.

2158285 The Competitive Advantage Analysis of the Telecommunication Corporation Zhang, Xuan
after the Restructuring of China’s...

1512582 Renewable energy development in Jamaica. “One hand can’t clap” A Mason, Marsha
perspective on partnership for overcoming...

1324408 Marketing Across Cultures: A case study of IKEA Shanghai Pan, Ying

1332071 The Head Up Display Concept : A Summary with Special Attention to the Civil  Ingman, Anders
Aviation Industry

2165854 The Discourse of Geisha : In the Case of Memoirs of a Geisha Jin, Jin

1511085 Drivers of and barriers to E-waste management in the Philippines Carisma, Brian

2164018 Development Policies For Street Children In Bangladesh : A Special Emphasis ~ Nawaz, Shakila
On Eduction Program

1481091 Energy efficient buildings in warm climates of the Middle East Bahrami, Soheila

1670257 Climate Change, Loss of Livelihood and the Absence of Sustainable Livelihood
Approach : A Case Study...

1511114 The Role of Decentralized Renewable Energy for Rural Electrification. Deshmukh, Anand
Maharashtra case study, India

1511060 Experiences of the Role of Government in promoting Corporate Social Bhave, Ajay
Responsibility initiatives in the private sector...

1329250 Economic leakage in tourism sector Supradist, Nareeta

2169492 The Smart Grid in Europe: The Impact of Consumer Engagement on the Value
of the European Smart Grid

1325078 Japanese Luxury Consumption : Enjoy the freedom but follow the rules Kogler, Evelyn

1331718 Lamplig som pilot? : En uppsats om ldmplighetsprovning och rekrytering av Nordin, Lars
piloter.

1433487 The Deadliest Free Press In Asia: A Case Study Of The Philippines

1332089 Kosmisk stralning och flygning: Finns skal att oroa sig for den 6kade dosen av  Meijer, Jennie
joniserande stralning man utsatts for...

1480568 Ecotourism: a Tool for Community Development - Panacea or Mere Rhetoric?

1325695 Sustainable Management of Plastic Bag Waste. The Case of Nairobi, Kenya Bahri, Girum

1331369 The olive oil market of Mainland China : The potentiality of the olive oil market Soons, Luuk

on Mainland China and its accessibility...

Institution

Centre for East and Southeast Asian Studies,
Lund University
IEE

Centre for East and Southeast Asian Studies,
Lund University
School of Aviation

Centre for East and Southeast Asian Studies,
Lund University
IEE

Centre for East and Southeast Asian Studies,
Lund University
IEE

Centre for East and Southeast Asian Studies,
Lund University
IEE

IIIEE

IIEE
IIIEE

Centre for East and Southeast Asian Studies,
Lund University

School of Aviation

Centre for East and Southeast Asian Studies,
Lund University

School of Aviation

IIEE

IIIEE

Centre for East and Southeast Asian Studies,
Lund University

Nedladdningar

5420

4588

3246

2304

2265

2177

1843

1753
1578

1571

1489

1450
1282

1279

1271

1251

1200

1193

1168

1127
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.
20.

De 20 mest nedladdade avhandlingarna

LUP-id
1266797

1392613

1218653

1492516

1150781

2540835

3158091

2199581

19692

2063354

2062478

2440810

1025045

1571697

1698167

21840

1392626

19617

3049932
1528561

Titel

Individual Producer Responsibility in the WEEE Directive - From Theory to

Practice?

Responsibility in the Supply Chain: Interorganisational management of

environmental and social aspects...

Markets for Energy Efficiency - Exploring the new horizons of tradable

certificate schemes

Influences, effects and changes from interventions by eco-labelling schemes -

What a Swan can do?
Public Procurement of Innovation

Escalation: Explorative studies of high-risk situations from the theoretical

perspectives of complexity and joint...

The changing geography of innovation - Chinese and Indian regions and the

global flows of innovation

Sustainability of irrigated agriculture under salinity pressure — A study in

semiarid Tunisia

Extended Producer Responsibility in Cleaner Production: Policy Principle to

Promote Environmental Improvements...

Towards More Coherent and Sustainable Biomass Policy: Examining European

biomass-to-energy planning

Advancing the Frontier of Extended Producer Responsibility: The management

of waste electrical and electronic...

Methods to Improve and Evaluate Spatial Data Infrastructures

Co-Evolution of Technology, Markets and Institutions - the Case of Fuel Cells

and Hydrogen Technology in Europe

Risk and vulnerability analysis in society’s proactive emergency management:

Developing methods and improving practices

Grasping complexity: analysing risk for sustainable development

Extended Producer Responsibility as a Driver for Design Change - Utopia or

Reality?

Extending the Environmental Focus to Supply Chains. ISO 14001 as an Inter-

Organizational Tool?
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